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Form 1370-20
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BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

DATE

PARENT SERIAL NUMBER

ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NUMBER

Mining Claim Location Notices (19 claims)

APPLICANT:

[ John V, Bustamante and

L. W, Hardy

Box 1724
Globe, AZ 85501

L

No. 946031

SUBJECT
REMITTER IF DIFFERENT THAN APPLICANT:

¥

Indexed

o

A MC 47375 thru A MC 47393

PURPOSE FUND SYMBOL AMOUNT
95,/ 00
. FILING FEE EARNED 140850
~ ADVANCE FILING FEE AND/OR RENTAL 14X 6800
ACRES COUNTY OLD LEASE NEW LEASE
NEW LEASE EFFECTIVE DATE
FUND SYMBOL COUNTY AMOUNT
APPLY:
FILING FEE 140850
ASSIGNMENT: []
COMPLETE AREA RENTAL
PORTION OF AREA:
ASSIGNED AREA
REFUND
RETAINED AREA RETAIN IN UNEARNED ACCOUNT
s -
TOTAL
REMARKS
OF INTEREST BUT NOT | []
OF SPECIFIC AREA:
BOND FILED E]
NO BOND FILED [] BY DATE
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N

O

T ACCEPT THIS COPY AS A RECEWT

ACCOUNTING ADVICE COPY
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61549
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 9/20/2019

Box Number= AZ15261
0 R0 D010 0Ot

Claim Begin-End: AMC047375-AMC047393

2 Correspondence

AN azvs2615  Avcoarsoo avcosssa:



{ SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

B Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIL@.Y »

B

1. Article Addressed to:
BARBARA LOY
P.0. BOX 491
MIAMI, AZ 85539-0491

9310/RE/AMC47375/116478

1

A. Sign
%, é [ Agent
& &9 Bd Addressee
My d Name) C. Date of Delivery
M -y
D. Is delivery address d‘ fférérﬁ item1? [J Yes
If YES enter delivery address below: O No
l r-
HOENIX. ARIZONA
3. Service Type
[ Certified Mail  [J Express Mail
O Registered [ Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail [ C.O.D.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service label)

7013 0LOO 0001 7593 9171

PS Form 3811, February 2004

Domestic. Return Receipt

102595-02-M-1F



Postagé & Fees Paid
USPS

UNSTED STATES POSTAL SERVICE H I First-Class Mail
Permit No. G-10

* Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box *®

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE.

ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

T T A,




United States Department of the Interior

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

FEB 0 5 2014

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RE
AMCA47375, AMC116478

CERTIFIED MAIL — RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 7013 0600 0001 7593 9171
NOTICE
BARBARA LOY s This Decision Affects Those Claims

P.O. BOX 491 : Shown in the Block Below.
MIAMI, AZ. 85539-0491 :

AMCA47375 - AMC47393, AMC116478 - AMC116484
SANTA ROSA #1 - SANTA ROSA #4, BRONX COPPER #1 - BRONX COPPER #10,
BRONX FRACTION, MOLYBDENUM #1 - MOLYBDENUM #4, GAP #1 - GAP #7

Transfer(s) Not Processed

A conveyance document to transfer ownership of the mining claim(s) listed above was received
by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office. The transfer(s) of ownership
cannot be processed for the following reason(s):

An insufficient amount of money was received. The processing fee for a transfer of interest is
$10 per claim, per grantee. No fees were attached with the court order filed with the BLM to add
Barbara Loy as an owner to the above listed mining claims. Processing fees of § 260 are
required.

If appropriate, please submit a corrected conveyance document, required documents, or
additional fees, within 30 days of your receipt of this notice. If the required information is not
received within the 30-day timeframe, no further action will be taken, and the BLM will retain
the non-refundable processing fees submitted.

If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397. Please include

your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Rebecca Heick
Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals



TheBPhoerll‘\ix Corp<l)rate Center MOYES STOREY Jeffrey C. Zimmerman
gg?telfgé (t) Central Avenue LAW OFFICES , Tglepho;ief 602-694—%111
Phoenix, Arizona 85012-2915 acsimile: 602-274-9133

September 30, 1999

=
VIA CERTIFIED MAIL z, = =
RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED m P = ©Oomy
x> > =Sm
=S = Eag
Bureau of Land Management »9s o =Zz
Arizona State Office ZI> L mgo
222 North Central Avenue Sm = m
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203 > g; =

Re:  Unpatented mining claims / file information update
AMC Nos. 47375 through 47393, inclusive and 116478 through 116484, inclusive

Dear Sirs:

This letter is written to you on behalf of the owners of the above mining claims (the “Mining Claims”).
The claim name, AMC number, and recording information for each of the Mining Claims are included in the
enclosed Exhibit A.

The owners of the Mining Claims have recently had them surveyed. I am enclosing a copy of a plat of
the Mining Claims depicting their locations as revealed by the survey. The plat also shows the location of the
mining claims with respect to certain other unpatented and patented mining claims. Please update your records
to reflect the information from this plat. This will require changing the quarter section information about these
Mining Claims as shown in your microfiche and computer records, as the original depiction filed with your
office in 1979 was not surveyed.

Please feel free to contact me with any questions, and let me know if you need any additional
information. Thank you for your assistance. -

Sincerely,

A C i

Jeffrey C. Zimmerman

JCZ/kk

cc: L.W. Hardy
Richard Amado
Lupe Gaona

Ed Hendricks, Meyer, Hendricks & Bivens



EXHIBIT A

All of those certain unpatented mining claims located in the Globe mining dlsu'mt,Gﬂa County,
State of Arizona and more particularly described as follows: :

Claim Name AMCNo. - Recording Information/Gila County Recorder
Book/Docket Page ~ Fee No. Date
GAP #1 116478 519 - 553 462896 . 11/19/30
"GAP #2 116479 519 555 462897  11/19/80
GAP #3 116480 519 557 462898 11/19/80
GAP #4 116481 519 - 559 462899 11/19/80
GAP #5 116482 - 519 561 462900 11/19/80
GAP #6 | 116483 - 519 - . 563 462901 11/19780
GAP #7 116484 519 565 462902 11/19/80
Molybdenum #1 47390 50 179 ' 7/1/53
Molybdenum #2 47391 50 180 7/1/53
Molybdenum #3 47392 50 181 7/1/53
Molybdenum #4 47393 50 182 7/1/53
Bronx Copper #1 47379 50 183 7/1/53
Bronx Copper #2 47380 50 184 7/1/53
Bronx Copper #3 47381 50 185 7/1/53
Bronx Copper #4 47382 50 186 : 7/1/53
Bronx Copper #5 47383 50 187 7/1/53
Bronx Copper #6 47384 50 188 ‘ 7/1/53
Bronx Copper #7 47385 50 189 7/1/53
Bronx Copper #8 47386 50 218 11/12/53
Bronx Copper #9 47387 50 217 11/12/53
Bronx Copper #10 47388 50 216 11/12/53
Santa Rosa #1 47375 50 190 7/1/53
Santa Rosa #2 47376 50 191 7/1/53
- Santa Rosa #3 47377 50 192 7/1/53
" -Santa Rosa #4 47378 50 193 711/53
Bronx Fraction 47389 1 1 12/10/53
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United States Department of the Interior B me—
RS L R
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT —
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE - .
3707 N. 7TH STREET
P.O. BOX 16563 IN REFLY REFER TO:
PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85011
(922 -LC )
(602) 241-5550 3833
3577M
A MC 116478
A MC 47375

October 31, 1989

John V. Bustamante
PO Box 1724
Globe, AZ 85501

NOTICE TO MINING CLAIMANTS

Your annual filing of an affidavit of assessment work or notice of intention to
hold did not contain the required Bureau of Land Management serial number(s)
assigned to each claim.

We have researched our records and are unable to locate a serial number for the
following claim(s):

Star Route Minino Claims #1 - #2

In the future, please provide both the A IC serial number and name of clairs
on any corresnondence. (See Below Listing)

If you can provide us with a serial number we will see to it that you receive
proper credit for assessment work. Please respond within 30 days.

The regulations under 43 CFR Subpart 3833 state: "Citing the serial number
shall comply with the requirement in the Act to file an additional description
of the claim."

To receive proper credit in the future, in addition to naming each claim on the
affidavit, always include the correct serial number(s) assigned to each of the
mining claims, mill or tunnel sites.

Santa Rosa #1 - #4, A MC 47375 - 47378
Bronx Copper #1 - #10, A MC 47379 - 27388 .
Bronx Fraction, A MC 47389 %7
Molybdenum #1 - #4, A MC 47390 - 47393

Alan Rabinoff
Chief, Branch of

Mining Law Administration



IN REPLY REFER TO:

United States Department of the Interior A MC 116478
A MC 4737
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT (921213?:)

ARIZONA STATE OFFICE -

3707 N. Tth Street o
Phoenix, Arizona 85014
(602) 241-5550

Januarv 26, 1989

John Bustamante Jr.
Box 1724

Globe, AZ 85502
NOTICE TO MINING CLAIMANTS

Your annual filing of an affidavit of assessment work or notice of intention
to hold did not contain the required Bureau of Land Management serial number (s)

assigned to each claim.

We have researched our records and are unable to locate a serial number for
the following claim(s):

Star Route or Mayor Metals #1 thru #20

4

To receive nroner credit in the future, always include the claim name

and'A MC serial number assianed to each of the mining claims. (Enclosed is

a listing of your claims as shown on our records. )

1f you can provide us with a serial number we will see to it that you receive
proper credit for assessment work. PLEASE RESPOND WITHIN 30 DAYS.

part 3833 state: "Citing the serial number

The regulations under 43 CFR Sub
file an additional descriotion

shall comply with the requirement in the Act to
of the claim.”

in addition to naming each claim on the

To receive proper credit in the future,
assigned to each of the

affidavit, always include the correct serial number(s)
mining claims, mill or tunnel sites.

Sincerely,

Thomas E. Reitmeyer
Mining Claims Section
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SENDER: Complete items 1, 2, 3 and 4.

Put your address in the ““RETURN TO’ space on the
reverse side. Failure to do this will prevent this card from
being returned to you. The return receipt fee will provide

you the name of the person delivered to and the date of
delivery. For additional fees the following services are

available. Consult postmaster for fees and check box(es)
for service(s) requested.

921-cD
1. Show to whom, date and address of delivery.
2. [J Restricted Delivery.
i WYL A MO 47375

3. Article Addressed to:
John Bustamante et al.
Box 1724

Globe, Arizona 85501

-

4. Type of Service: Article Number

[] Begistered [ Insured

i giﬁ:lﬁf’mau o ? é Vé/ D

Always obtain signature of addressee or agent and
DATE DELIVERED.

7. Date of Delivery \QT

8. Addressee’s Address




(Name of Sender)

(No. and Street, Apt., Suite, P.O. Box or R.D. No.)
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office (City, State, and ZIP Code)
P. O. Box 16563
Phoenix, Arizona 85011




IN REPLY REFER TO:

United States Department of the Interior 921 cd (
ead File(s)
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT A MC 47375

ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
3707 N. 7th Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85014

(602) 241-5550

CERTIFIED MAIL—RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
April 4, 1988

DECISION
Mining Claimant(s) Mining Claim(s)
as Shown on the as Shown on the
Enciosed Sheet Enclosed Sheet

MINING CLAIMS DECLARED ABANDONED

The Federal Land Policy and Management Act (FLPMA) of 1976, 43 U.S.C. 1744,
and the implementing regulations in 43 CFR 3833.2, require, an annual filing
for all mining claims recorded with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM). The
Act provides that faiilure to file evidence of annual assessment work or a
notice of intention to hold by December 30 each year shall be deemed
conclusively to constitute an abandonment of the claim and it 1is void by
operation of law. The constitutionality of Section 314 of FLPMA was upheld
on April 1, 1985 by the United States Supreme Court in United States v.

Locke et al., 471 U.S. 84, 129 (1985).

The BLM records do not show receipt of either an affidavit of annual
assessment work performed or a notice of intention to hold for the claim(s)
listed on the enciosed sheet(s) for the 1987 assessment year.

If you did timely file an affidavit or notice of intention to hold with the
BLM during 1987, please furnish a copy which shows receipt by the Arizona
State Office, BLM (dated and time stamped) during 1987.

Your proof must show the required document was timely filed with the BLM
during 1987, otherwise, it will not be accepted. The evidence must be
received in this office no later than 30 days from receipt of this decision.
If the proof 1s not furnished during this 30-day period, the claim(s) will be
removed from our records as abandoned and void.

g W Cty BKY Py :;,M
elarms even The
John T. Mezes
Chief, Branch of Lands ARll WAmes o SH's Were
and Minerals Operations vot O‘W"'

- Decisio Vaeated

y-9- gt
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ENTERED IN COMPUTER



1687

MISSING ASSESSMENT LIST BY SERIAL NUM3ER

LEAD OWNER

EUSTAMANTE JOHN JR

LEAD FILE NUMBER

BROX 1724
GLOBE AZ RSS01
CO-OWNERS
HARDY L W
ARI ZONA
BLM SERIAL CLAIM
NUMBER NAME
47375  SANTA ROSA #1 <
47376 SANTA ROSA #2
47378 SANTA ROSA #4—
47380 BRONX COPPER #27
47382 BRONX COPPER #4 —
47384 BRONX COPPER #6 .~
47386 BRONX COPPER #8.~
47388 BRONX COPPER #10 .
47390 MOLYBDENUM #1~
47392 MOLYBDENUN #3 .~

LAST

ASSMT.

1986
19954

1986
1925
1785
1735
1926
1995
1986
1986

- 47375

BLM SERIAL C
NUMBER

47377 7 SANTA
47379 BRONX
47381~ BRONX
47383 “BRONX
47385~ BRONX
47387~ BRONX
47389 ~BRONX
47391 - MOLYB

LAIM
NAME

ROSA #3
COPPER #1
COPPER #43
COPPER #5
COPPER H#7
COPPER #9
FRACTION
DENUM #2

PAGE 001

LAST
ASSMT,

1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986



IN REPLY REFER TO:

United States Department of the Interior 3833
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT L4~ SR
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
3707 N. 7th Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85014
(602) 241-5550

November 19, 1986

NOTICE TO MINING CLAIMANTS
John Bustamante:
Your annual filing of an affidavit of assessment work or notice of intention

to hold did not contain the required Bureau of Land Management serial number (s)
assigned to each claim.

We have researched our records and are unable to locate a serial number for
the following claim(s):

) Lo fe P
LT [O o i /~ {

Mayor-MéCa]'s (or) Sgar-Route Claims 0@(

o
Credit was given to A MC 116478 thru A MC 116484 Gap #1 thru #7,
and to A MC 47393 Molybdenum #4.

If you can provide us with a serial number we will see to it that you receive
proper credit for assessment work. PLEASE RESPOND WITHIN 30 DAYS.

The regulations under 43 CFR Subpart 3833 state: "Citing the serial number
shall comply with the requirement in the Act to file an additional descriotion
of the claim.'

Ts receive proper credit in the future, in addition to naming each claim on the
affidavit, always include the correct serial number(s) assigned to each of the
mining claims, mill or tunnel sites.

-

Sincerely,
/ 7 .
’/// / Leyt* /JJ'Z < Z( (;‘C/"“ é/

Thomas E. Reitmeyer

Z.7L/]) 7;‘[/1,(/, l/ 7} /} Mining Claims Section

gw ‘/ KECEIVED
‘ ﬁm%‘ B.LM.AZSTATE OFFICE

‘*D @ lpo C z»cL,/éﬂg+e ?amma}m4ﬁéA¢u¢uéu{ 745 AM

el Rosa, /~—<7L V32 seenc
>77*L /770, PHOENIX, ARIZONA
/ikﬁvV*)?“‘ﬁ}idﬁ clezfﬂé%c;yﬁkéaume/““?




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61549
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 9/20/2019

Box Number= AZ15261

00 O A
Claim Begin-End: AMC047375-AMC047393

3 Transfers

[AAITNANNN  az+s2615  Awmcoarsoo-avcosssa
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2013-011005 ADF™ Page:
gggg;g@w 01: 231 Sge’r:- rz:t;expt 8 13-7303
Gila County die Jo Tomerlin, Record
[l H”'.rl“lr.lu H‘,IM AR IR, AN A fh W1
amet)b 78
Ame Y7375 - =
NoOD
z2

Recording requested by: et ¢ Gpowa

When recorded, mail to:

Name: _?m‘\' ¢ CM—OMA o
Address: Nq24 & Copen ot
City/State/Zip: _Maser Awy 85205
Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: _ A5 (BS A_Q],_ 8L S

Space above reserved for use by Recorder’s Office

Document prepared by:
Name Paf ¢ (powa

Address_ HGzyq E  Caspew sT

City/State/Zip Mege Az  Byzos

Quitclaim Deed

, between

This Quitclaim Deed is made on

hpe N_Coout, Twes ¢ Cron (Du,ec\s«é.) Grantor, of lao% "'?oucu.To R.co /Lue. o

Clty of Miasar

, State of A2 B5839

Tt (oo B Teides /. Grantee,of _Ha24 & Chspen st
- 85205

~_,Cityof _ MeSe—

 State of  _Anie

For valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby quitclaims and transfers all right, title and interest held by

the Grantor in the following described real estate and improvements to the Grantee, and his or her heirs
and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at Co [,4- ? el pr-\'\,l -

State of ‘/_‘\rué e

____,Cityof
AmC HF33IS Ame 4381 AmMe HA33(6 Amc q};q\ Ahc nuqao
ysHe 43582 4138% 4113482 Nl
y1%¥t 43283 11369 n1243 He4ez
41343 43384 U Y36A . 1\0‘448 LA B2
u3353 y3gs” 4350 | LU 116H BY
_AW

43380

Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any
shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of

Taxes for the tax year of

recording ot this deed.

FNOVA Quitclam Deec Pg

7



4. THOMPSON, MONTGOMERY
: Thomas M. Thompson

Diana G. Montgomery

& DEROSE
Jerry B. DeRose

October 10, 2013

Mr. Pat Gaona
4924 E. Casper Street
Mesa, AZ 85205

Dear Mr. Gaona:
Enclosed are the original recorded Deeds of Distribution for the mine claims.

Should you have any questions, please contact our office.

Sincerely,
THQMEMS,‘QNJ_MONTGOMERY & DeROSE
o e T ﬁv‘/ww A ,f e N

L‘ \\~“~.u. I

Gabriela Bigando
Legal Secretary for the Firm

Igb
Encls.

=

102 N. Broad Street, P.O. Box 2510 ¢ Globe, Arizona 85502 ¢ Tel 928/425-8111 ¢ Fax 928/425-8232



£U13~011008 qr— Page: 1 of 7
09/18/2013 01:11:30 . Receipt #: 13-7303
Rec Fea: $11.00 Jer Jerose

Gila County, Rz, Sadie Jo Tomerlin, Recorder

| | IR bl ot ' AR RS o o,
When recorded mail to:

CAPTION HEADING _ Q23 o Dadeoolnn

This document is being re ~ recorded for the purpose of __ ¢y, A\&N\g .‘Q)Q((\u\(b\\~
\Q\“{ N \\k:XXﬁ\ ‘F\‘X,CL_ i&=55 .

It corrects document number _2 e\ .. &) O2Z.A\  recordedon B 28— 1Y



08/28/2013 04:20:26 PM Receipt #: 13-6764
- Rec Fee: $9.00 Jerrv "arose
Gila County. Az, Sad’ Tomerlin, Recorder

ot | gL A RO TR T AR T ]

When recorded mail to:

JERRY DEROSE

THOMPSON, MONTGOMERY
& DEROSE

P.O. Box 2510

Globe, AZ 85502-2510

S N e N N N

CAPTION HEADING: 5.3 o} Dutulhion

DO NOT REMOVE

This is part of the official document.
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2013-011005 ADED Page: 2 of 7
09/18/2013 01:11:30 PM Receipt #: 13-7303
Rec Fee: $11.00 Jerry Derose

Gila County, Az, Sadie Jo Tomerlin, Recorder

I RS e ok L VR MY RV E L e WL




-] (= -] ~X (-} (7] L =S w N p—

~N NNNHHF—IHV—AHI—!HHH
Sggasnugwwqa\maun_e

2013-010291 DED age: 2 of 3
08/28/2013 04:20:26 PN sceipt #: 13-8764
Rec Fee: $9.00 Jerry D. _e

Gila County,.fz, Sadie Jo Tomerlin, Recorder

PR oo AR DM, o, I

LAW OFFICES

THOMPSON, MONTGOMERY & DEROSE

JERRY B. DEROSE No. 002932
102 NORTH BROAD STREET
P.0.B0OX 2510

GLOBE, ARIZONA 85502-2510
(928)425-8111/FAX (928)425-8232

Attorney for: Pat Gaona
ARIZONA SUPERIOR COURT

GILA COUNTY
In Re the Matter of the Estate of 0. PB 2011-00076

Ines Gaona

%N
; DEED OF DISTRIBUTION
)
3
~  Deceased ;

The undersigned Personal Representative, in order to make distribution of the
property of this Estate in compliance with Title 14 of Arizona Revised Statutes, hereby
assigns, transfers and releases to Pat Gaona a single person and Barbara Loy, a
married person as her sole and separate property, as tenants in common, all right, title
and interest of Decedent Ines Gaona and to the property described in the attached

Quitclaim deed as Exhibit A.

o

>
Dated this 27 day of August 2013, /
S

“Pat Gaona
Personal Representative

- 1
RN
—rrytnd NS N
A

"N
B AAT AR

11

wt! 074N L

Iy W Pl s e
30 Y

1 N . . v
- TRt 2013-011005 ADED Page: 3 of 7
- : 09/18/2013 01:11:30 PN Receipt #: 13-7303
Rec Fee: $11.00 Jerry Derose
Gila County, Pz, Sadie Jo Tomerlin, Recorder

WL Y A A, o W1




R~ Q0 2 [} n £ W »~ —t

ek e b e
W N = O

S T T v
(—] = (= -] ~1 [-)) 17

[ L d N 1 N4 N N ~
~3 (=) } - (] N -

08/28/2013 04:20:26 PM Recexpt #: 13-6764
Rec Fee: $9.00 Jerry D,
Gila County, Az, Sad me rlin, Recorder

1 W A A AL ek W1

STATE OF ARIZONA )
County of /%%/ﬂo o/ )

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 1% day of August

2013 by Pat Gaona as Pe{rsona epresentative of the Estate.

Natary Public

FRMELA J. WALKER
@nﬂ Pk S ane

July 11, 2018

Original of the foregoing
Hand delivered this \3_day ofSeph 2013 to:

Gila County Superior Court
Clerk of the Court

Copies hand delivered this 3 day of ,sm@\- 2013 to:

Court Administration
Honorable Robert Duber i : I
Copy mailed this _j_ day of Seg~ <2013 to: <

o £
Barbara A. Loy S
PO Box 491 S
Miami, AZ 85539 S

o

2013-011005 ADED Page: 4 of 7
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09/18/2013 81:11:3\ Recexpt #: 13-7303
Rec Fee: $11.00 Jerry Derose

' Gila County, Az, Sadie Jo Tomerlin, Recorde
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MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name'éu?f 64 ek ,;E; § ::
Address: 4~ 922 ‘V £ 0_@753 SH :,,"; & ::
City: Mg_y(_ State: A’Z—Zip: BSR05 g’;’:’ ‘::»» ~ »u;
Telephone: Stamp i"“ > _‘:t_fj
| E-mail address: E = :1'
| Signature: /M""\ i ‘a; r?fJ;
Q Check hereifthis is a change of address.
B b I I = v vy
‘ 1116478 | Gar #y 105 |19 & | oo
2 | NeY]9 | Gue 42 105 |1Y¥0€| & S
| 3 HeYBd| Gar#3 /os | gl 6Su
‘ s | HoYBl| Gae 44 108 | 1voele 38
5 1482 Gre s 105 | Iyoe |, 24
6 | Hey93 GavoHe 195| Vo€ b
7 116482Y| Gafart 7 105 | 140E | b€
8| #7390 | MoyBrenvm# 10S | 130€] tsel
o | 47391 | Mowy Bdedum®2 los |130€| 1€
0 | 47392 Mowy Bbeujm#3 10811 | St
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: &2 é x $140= 3 G 5‘0
|0 5L Check No: 4‘207 Init, é”C/

Bureau of Land Managem\fn T e Receipt No.: & gé"? /07\5*
Arizona State Office R e For BLM Use Only
www.bim.gov/az/

2TV Rty

Form: MCF112
s e e e s Revised July 2009
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
e B oz o
Check One. Stamp SN
Q  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work e N
O Maintenance Fee Payment o T
U Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims & P =
0O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished S = 5‘%
e e | CLAIMISITE NAME g%’;\“gfas;gaz)DER we | RNG | SEC
I | 41393| Mocyanenin®y los | 1%0€ | Is€
12 | 47379 | Brouix Gpeet| 105 |[4oE | GSw
13 | 40330 | Beony @M#z X YAR Y
4 | 4793) | Beiwy Copger *3 lJos [IP0E | oSW
IS| 1382 #¢ 05 | 140€ | 650
lo | 47383 45 105 | do¢. | “z8
17 | 47384 | Pao #) 105 |1oe |6 52
19 | uiags 7 los | 1oe| 652
| 14| 47980 | Hewx (oppm #5 10| 1€ 7 U0
| 20 | 47387| Beowy (oppe1 #9 jos | e |7 2,
2l | 4738 5@%% 10 | 1406752,
22 | 47375 | Salin Kos ) los |1yo€ [THS|
23| 4737 Sk Losp #2, 105 | 1%¥0€ | 700
M| 4 B77| Saun e #3 [0S | IHE| TN
35| 478| Sanrm Rosa %Y JoS | 150£. | JUW
! i
20| 47389 | Teonx Hiserrol o5 | e | 7448

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

Vg

This form is available from the Arizona'mmrtmgnt of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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When recorded mail to:

JERRY DEROSE

THOMPSON, MON TGOMERY
& DEROSE

P.O. Box 2510

Globe, AZ 85502-2510
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Recording requested by: A2X & (pona Space above reserved for use by Recorder’s Office
When recorded, mail to: Document prepared by:
Name: Vo ¢ (oaowa , Name :?a.j' ¢ Gpova
Address: 24U £ Copen ot Address M4z4q £ Caspen ST
City/State/Zip: Masew _Awy  E5205 City/State/Zip _Mase _ Afiz  Bszes
Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: 225 (,85 _/éé:(&&gm S '?:1.; L
. * - o
Quitclaim Deed -~ >
o8] o
S &
> =
This Quitclaim Deed is made on = befween
M N éw,m;.[ms & Grorn, (Dacesged), Grantor, of 1098 Peerito Kico Ave
, City of Mippas Z ,State of _4a BH5539 ,
and Pt ¢ Goaowa ;anur_lasua- Séé 'vx Grantee,of _HA2¢ & Caspen sT
L __,Cityof _ Mase- .State of _Aduiez 85205

For valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby quitclaims and transfers all right, title, and interest held by
the Grantor in the following described real estate and improvements to the Grantee, and his or her heirs
and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at C:-.' [,+ ; 'PI wel .C,\,.p‘hi

____ ,Cityof , State of _ _A.L;;,,' :
Ame H333S Ame 438! Ale HX33( Ame 43341 ARe WHBO
Yy1aHe 4382 4#38% 431342 nLudt
KX Ly 43283 41389 uy243 He4YeZ
43348 43384 u33¢H Amc ) VL8 W83
4234 4Idgs” 43250 W bH 3G 1A 8Y

Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any.
Taxes for the tax yearof ~ shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of

recording of this deed.
FeNOVA Quisetonrm Deed PG ((7-09)

B
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LAW OFFICES
THOMPSON, MONTGOMERY & DEROSE

JERRY B. DEROSE No. 002932
102 NORTH BROAD STREET

P. 0. Box 2510

GLOBE, ARIZONA 85502-2510
(928)425-8111/FAX (928)425-8232

Attorney for: Pat Gaona
ARIZONA SUPERIOR COURT

GILA COUNTY
In Re the Matter of the Estate of 0. PB2011-00077

Lupe Gaona

)) N
; DEED OF DISTRIBUTION
)
§
Deceased %

The undersigned Personal Representative, in order to make distribution of the
property of this Estate in compliance with Title 14 of Arizona Revised Statutes, hereby
assigns, transfers and releases to Pat Gaona a single person and Barbara Loy,a
married person as her sole and separate property, as tenants in common,all right, title
and interest of Decedent Lupe Gaona and to the property described in the attached

Quitclaim deed as Exhibit A.

e -
3
i

ninz

Dated this J# day of August2013. .

o Sl S

1 S
| S

17

Cs
"Pat Gaona oo
Personal Representative
N>
gf: C :
= !
~d

Iy

2013-011006 ADED Page: 3 of 7
09/18/2013 01.11.30 pPM Receipt #: 13-7303
Rec Fee: $11 00 Jerry Derose )

Gila County, Az, Sadie Jo Tomerlin, Recor
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STATE OF ARIZONA )
)ss.

County of /J42)CcPP )

)
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this j 7/ day of August

2013 by Pat Gaona as Personal Representative of the Estate.

\Qmwwm\,
M T tary Public
q@ggg’ aunummnu
&iy11 2015

Original of the foregoing
Hand delivered this 2 day of 5_@ 2013 to:

Gila County Superior Court
Clerk of the Court

Copies hand delivered this 3 day of S@* 2913 to:
Court Administration
Honorable Robert Duber 1|

Copy mailed this \z, dayo S_@._2013to:

Barbara A. Loy -
PO Box 491 A
Miami, AZ 85539

ByZﬂ @

2013-011006 ADED Page: 4 of 7

08/18/2013 01:11:30 PM Receipt #: 13-7383
Rec Fee- $11.00 Jerry Derose

Gila County. Rz, Sadie Jo Tomerlin, Recorder
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MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name'£:5¢f éﬁ 24 ,fi; S :
Address: _ 4D R44 £ ('é__i;fﬁe S~ . ; S _:,
City: Mgag__% state: AZ zip: ARl Dattd ;’ o _;;'
Telephone: Stamp R zr?
~ ot
E-mail address: £ T I
Signature: /;‘/éf_""—\ 3= o fﬁ;;
L Check here if this is a change of address.
o | nome CLAIM/SITE NAME ggg“(?;;gg‘:?m ™we | RNG | sEc
1| 1HeHT8 | Gar #/ 105 |199& | 006
2 | NeH19 | Gue 42 105 |1Y¥og| & Sud
3 | NbY80| Gar 43 los | 1€l bSw
4 lle481| Gae &4 [0S | 1v0€|¢ 22
5 | o482 Gar s 105 | IvoE | 52
6| 1loyg3| Qav He 105| JVOE &
r | 1ysy | Gelu 7 los|190E | 4 L
8 | 47390 | Moy BrenvM# | 105|130 [se|
o | 47391 | Mowy 8dedum®™2 los |130¢] 1€
10 | 479892 | Mowy 8bemm¥3 105 | 130€] 1St
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: __ & &  x $140 MO_
}0/@0/ Check No: 4207 Init, é—C/

Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office DA For BLM Use Only
www.blm.gov/az/

R ST S )

Receipt No.: &8607/&5“

. S, -
o~ S e -
-

o

i :
-

This form is availabler_from @h’e Arizona_.De‘partmént of Mines and Mineral Resources and

Form: MCF112

Revised July 2009
may be reproduced.
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SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT ]

May be used with the following forms for listing BIM f};’ § -._

e g clems: Date = &
Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work o N L

D Netoe o ot 1 Hod Mining Claims = > oo

O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished C: z .l,;

LINE Me | CLAIMISITE NAME g%m:asgﬁgg)[’ER wp | RNG | SEc
1| 41393| Mocyanenun®y los | 130€ | ISE
12 | 47374 | Bhoux (poee# 105 | 4o | bSw
12 | 41330 | Buowy Copper #2 105 | 140€ | bpsw
I4 | 4133 &legp@f"@ jos |IP0E | (A5W
IS| Y1332 #¢ 05 | 140¢ | 650
lo | 149283 m“ 105 | 1402, “28.
17| 41384 # 105 |140e |6 52
£ 472&% los | lyoe | 622
19| 47980 | Ao (opp #8 o5 | 10|
20 | 47387| Beowy (oppe1 *1 jos | 10|78 4
2 | 47388 ﬂm%ﬁn los |14oel15e
22| HBTS| Salin Kose los |Iyo€ THS)
23| 4737 Snip Kosa #2/ 105 | 1%0€ | 700
24| 4B72| Saum Lea#3 [0S | I40E| TN
25| 4P78| Sanm Ram#, 10S | 1902 | IWW|
26| 47209 Teewx Hiserrol los | Ihe '7;@

g

v

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

2013-011006
09/18/2013 01:11:30 PM
Rec Fee: $11.00 Jerry Derose
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STATE OF ARIZONA

STATE OF ARIZONA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES - OFFICE OF VITAL RECORDS

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH State File NO. 102-2011-008519

- §1 DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST) Z AKAS IF ANY) 3. DATE OF DEATH

ARCH 07, 2011

e — w— —
SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER' 8 DATE OF BIRTH 7 AGE 1 UNDER 1 YEAR LINDER 1 DAY

8. MONTHG S DAYS 10 HOURS . MINUTES
527-40-2170 02-15-1932 79
13, PLACE OF DEATH - OTHER THAN HOSPITAL:
NURSING HOME OR LONG TERM e ginence [T Hospice raciLITY [JoTwen

CARE FACHITY
. FACRITY NAME (OR STREET ADDRESS IF NOT A FACILITY): 15 CITY, TOWN & ZIP CODE OR LOCATION OF DEATH 18, COUNTY OF DEATH:

ICOPPER MOUNTAIN INN (GLOBE 85501 GILA
18 WARITAL STATUS AT TAE OF 19 NAME OF SURVIVING SPOUSE (MADEN NAME IF WIFE)

: WIBOWED ;
WA‘DECEDENT'SUSUM. RESIDENCE STREET ADDRESS: |21 CITY AND GOUNTY. 22 STATE 23. ZIP GODE fa4. EVEHINTHE ARMED

6098 PUERTO RICO AVE, IMlAMl. GILA ARIZONA :

{25 WAS DECEDENT OF HISPANIC ORIGIN? 26 DECEDENT & RACE(S}. 27 F Am#mmon AUASHA NATIVE

DINO, NOT SPANISH, HIEPANIC OR LATIND g g&;s( ey . [J OTHER ASIAN (SRECIFY) SRR WD T

£ VES, MEXICAN, MEXICAN AMERICAN, CHICANO| ] NATIVE HAWAHAN ,

-} B YES, PUERTO RICAN L3 ASIAN INDIAN [ OTHER PAGIFIC ISLANDER (SPECIFY) | spopmions: TRiBe:
Fohempn s

13 YES, OTHER (SPECIFY) 0 JapAnesE

[ ‘GUAMANIAN OFl CHAMORRO

) UNKNOWN 0 KoREAN

20 OGCUPATION E ;m’meSE £ UNKNOWN ADDITIONAL TRBE

MILL SUPERVISOR [J AMERICAN INDIAN OR AUASKA NATIVE

28, FATHER'S NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST) WMOTHER'S NAME (FIRBGT, WDDLE. & LAST NAME PRIDR 5 O F IRST MARIAGE)
NARCISSO GAONA TERESA NAVARRQ

’ 131, INFORMANT 5 NAME ; AB2 RELATIONSIP  INFORMANT 5 MMLING ADDRESS

. |BARBARA ANN JAMES | DAUGHTER  |P.0. BOX 491, MIAMI, ARIZONA 85539
134 NAME AND ADDRESS OF FUNERAL FACILITY. , ‘ FUNERAL DWREGT QL 36 LIC‘E-_NS_‘E:

MILES FUNERAL SERVICES MIAMI 309 LIVE OAK ST. MIAMI PeZ o JERRY W WARREN FUNERAL DIRECTOR _ F0391
|57 METHOD(S) OF DISPOSITION |38 NAME AND TOCATION OF Tat osspwmon FAqurv 39 NAME AND LOGATION OF 2nd DISPOSITION FACILITY

I OTHER ISPECIFY) ADDITIONAL TRIBE

IMMEDIATE CAUUSE [40. A i ’ ) 41 APPROXIMATE INTERVAL:

joromam PULMONARY FIBROSISICHRONIC oesmucnve PULMONARY DISEASE YEARS
JDUETOOR ASA 42 B 43 APPROYIMATE INTERVAL
CONSEQUENCE OF

DUE TOOR AS A 4.GC 45 ASPROXIMATE INTERVAL:

G ONSEQUENCE DOF

DUE TOOR AB A 7 AFFRONIMATE 1L TEFVAY. oo,
CONSEQUENCE OF. —r

48' OTHER S’GNFICANT CONDITIONS CDNTRIBU'TING TODEATH BUT NOT RESULTING
IN THE UNDERLYING CAUSES GIVEN ABOVE

OSTEOARTHRITIS SHINGLES

CAUSE AND MANNER OF DEATH

. m

ﬁ Certitying Phynanrmm PractitionerP hyvican's Assistant - To the best of my 55 NAME OF PERSON COMPLETING CAUSE OF DEATH-
knowledoc death occumed due 10 the causels) and manner srated.

i E fTribal Law E Authority - On the bagia of exanenation,

ju} i " . ) iy
i and ranner et a1 the bme, date, nd piace, a0 fyy o aey @ OURHAM, M.D. o?-oa-zom

57. CERTIFIER'S ADDRESS! 5‘3 NAME OF REGISTRAR 58.QATE RW}TERED
703 EAST ASH GLOBE, AZ 85501 BETTY K VANTA F510-204%

Date Issued: 06-08-2011

This is a true certification of the facts on file with the OFFICE OF VITAL RECORDS, PATRICIA ADAMS
::‘f:r;:zg:’:gTMENTOF HEALTH SERVICES, PHOENIX, ARIZONA. ASSISTANT STATE REGISTRAR

This copy not valid unless prepared on a form displaying the State Seal and impressed with the raised seal of the issuing agency.

V’HOZHV

TION OR PRASURE VOTDS TS DOCUMENT




(LRHH( TION OF VIT,

VERIFICATION BOX' (HOLD BETWEEN THIJMB ANO £0 1GER, OR BREATHE ON T COLC

STATE OF ARIZONA

STATE OF ARIZONA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES - OFFICE OF VITAL RECORDS
CERTIFICATE OF DEATH
State File No. 102-2010-027544

1. DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST) A 3. DATE OF DEATH

AUGUST 01, 2010
g UNDER 1 DAY

O INPATIENT [ ERJOUTPATIENT O DEAD ON ARRIVAL

T2, PACIITY NAME (O STREET ADDRESS IENGT A FACILITY)
COPPER MOUNTAIN INN

CHIHUAHUA. MEXICO

l6098 PUERTO RICO AVE,

7. SNDIAN, O
SPECIFY UP TO4 TRIBES.

0 NO, NOT SPANISH, HISPANIC OR LATINO PRIMARY OR ENROLLED TRIBE:

X YES, MEXIGAN, MEXICAN AMERICAN, CHICANO - omak ASIAN (SPECIFY)
O YES, PUERTO RICAN 1 NATIVE HAWAIIAN
D YES, CUBAN 3 ASIAN INDIAN = Pkmm—m_ ADDITIONAL TRIBE:
[ YES, OTHER (SPECIFY) CHINESE ,

FILIPING ADDITIONAL TRIBE:
T UNKNOWN ) SAPANESE / |B.OTHER (SPECIFY)
I GUAMANIAN OR GHAMORSE: ADDTTIONALTRIBE
7 GCTUPATION 1 KOREAN L * o unknown

HOUSEKEEPING SUPERVISOR ' ’ _ Jo AMERICAN INDIAN OR ALASKA NATIVE
9. FATHER'S NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST] T [AME (FIRST, MIDDUE & LAST NAME PRIOR 70 FIRST MARRIAGE)

ANTONIO CALLEROS 4 k ANES ESPINOSA

3 LI

BARBARA ANN JAMES K DAUGHTER P.0. BOX 491, MIAM, ARIZONA 85539
3 TAME AND ADDIESS OF FUNERAL PACILTY 4 ' 58, [ICENSE NUMBER

MILES FUNERAL SER’VICES MIAMI 309 LIVE OAK ST. MIAML AZ:... " JERRY W WARREN . FUNERAL DIRECTOR FO381

138, RAME AND i ASPOS ) A 158. NAME AND LOCATION OF 2nd DISPOSITION FACH

i et g o ey g B STREEITY e e s ' NNER
UNDERLYING CAUSES GIVEN ASOVE M NATURAL DEATH 1310

WERE AUTOPSY FRONGS NYAILABLETO
COMPLETE THE CAUSE OF DEATH?

JRENALINSUFFICIENCY HYPERTENSION DIABETES CARDIOVASCULAR ISEASE

c«mnmmm Tnhhﬂdww Mou:.lnd NAMEOFPERSONCM.EI’INGCAUSEOFDEATH
due 10 the cause(s) and manner stated.
G Medical fTribal Law ty - On the basis of examinaiion,
andfor investigation, in my opinion, death ocoumed atthe me, dale, and place, and due o .
the causa(s) and manner statsd. MICHAEL R. DURHAM, M.D.
3F CERT IS ADDRERS 55 WE OF REGIETRAR

703 EAST ASH GLOBE, AZ 85501 CECILIA BEJARANO

[

IEAVEATE R

Yo

Date Issued: 08-13-2010

This is a true certification of the facts on file with the OFFICE OF VITAL RECORDS, PATRICIA ADAMS

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES, PHOENIX, ARIZONA issued under ASSISTANT STATE REGISTRAR Arizona
the authority of A.R.S. 36341, and by direction of: I e .
Department of
This copy not valid unless prepared on a form displaying the State Seal and impressed with the raised seal of the issuing agency. treaith Services
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" Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

. Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2968786
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3056990
Date of Transaction: 02/14/2014

| CUSTOMER:
PAT GAONA

4924 E CASPER ST
MESA,AZ 85205 US

Receipt

LINE UNIT
4 ‘IQTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

1 1100l /INING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED TRF (26) || -wa- || 260.00
CASES: AMC47375/$260.00

——

i — e ———

TOTAL: $260.00

| [ PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:|[260.00 [POSTMARKED:||N/A |
TYPE:|[CHECK | RECEIVED]02/14/2014 |
CHECK NO:|l4272 |
NAME:||GAONA, PAT

4924 E CASPER ST

MESA AZ 85205 US
| REMARKS |
L __ |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

httn://chs. blm.gov/ceibin/cbsp/zorder 2/14/2014
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Gila County, Az, Sad ) Tomerlin, Recorder
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s 5 ]
Recording requested by: X & Gpowa Space above reserved for use by Recordér™s Office
When recorded, mail to: Document prepared by:
Name: __/Do:’r ¢ Caowa S Name _'Pa: < GAO_E_.&‘ S
Address: Nqzu € Copen st Address Hazdq £ Caspew sT
City/State/Zip: _Masew _Awy 85205 City/State/Zip Mwsee  Aniz _ Bo5zoS
Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: A5 LBS /Z___b], 17 o .
[ ] [ ]
Quitclaim Deed
Thxs Quitclaim Deed is madeon ., between
ee N é&_uA)'Iwes ¢ o (Du,easd) Grantor, Of lco% _:PthLTo Rico Jrue, S
_ ,Cityof Miame e ,Stateof A2 @5E39
and Bt ¢ Gropa ’&whw_%:_‘é;/ Grantee, of Hazd & Caspen ST
| Cityof Mase— _ .Stateof _Anie 8520

For valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby quitclaims and transfers all right, title, and interest held by
the Grantor in the following described real estate and improvements to the Grantee, and his or her heirs

and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at Cs- (A— ?‘ M:.( pr'\“\j

 ,Cityof __ . State of  Awiz.. B -

AMC HF3Z35 Ame @38l Anc WM3B6 e 41341 ARE Lo
ysHe 43582 4138% 413452 nLad
y33¥t 43283 H 1569 ut393 1482
4?1315 43384 L3¢ RYATEY: 1L6H83

334 e or:
4? 4Idgs 43490 ks T e
4380 Amc BLFHST

Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any.

Taxes for the tax year of shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of
recording of this deed.
EmiN N ANOVA Quitclam Deed Pg | (07-19)
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

- United States Department of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2892711
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2979163
Date of Transaction: 10/23/2013

| CUSTOMER:

PAT GAONA
4924 E CASPER ST
MESA,AZ 85205 US

UNIT
QTY" DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE “TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC47375/$260.00

1 |[1.00 TRF (26) -wa- | 260.00

TOTAL: $260.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:|[260.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A |

| TYPE:[CHECK Il RECEIVED:|[10/18/2013 |
CHECK NO:|[4145 |

NAME:||GAONA, PAT
4924 E CASPER ST
MESA AZ 85205 US

| REMARKS |
[TEMP RECEIPT 184556 ON 10/18/2013 |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 10/23/2013




2012-0134%4 Y Page: 2 of 4
12/147/2012 11.36., Receipt #: 12-g738
Rec Fea: $9.00 F'. daona

Gila County, Az, Sadie Tomerlm Dalton, Recorder

LA HI'MW.I#LM. MW# ll'l'lh\'ﬂ i 1

LAW OFFICES : L —— &
THOMPSON, MONTGOMERY & DEROSE e

JERRY B. DEROSE No. 002932 WIMRY 15 A 1p: 1y
102 NORTH BROAD STREET ' e
P.0.Box 2510 , v 1 LOLUZEDY, CLERp
GLOBE, ARIZONA 85502-2510

928)425-811 1/FAX 928)425-8232
( ( BY e NEPUTY

-~ rs
— P
T ——

1

2

3

4

S || Attorney for: Pat Gaona
6

7

8

9

ARIZONA SUPERIOR COURT ; g
GILA COUNTY S 7
~y o :‘
10 || In Re the Matter of the Estate of ; NO. PB 2011- ODQ77 U e
» { LETTERS OF pERsdiAL{
Lupe Gaona ) REPRESENTATIVE AND
12 ) ACCEPTANCE IN SUPERVISED
) ADMINISTRATION
13 Deceased )
14 )
LETTERS OF PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE
15
16 Pat Gaona is hereby appointed Personal Representative of the Estate of Lupe
17 || Gaona with the following restrictions: The Personal Representative’s powers are

:C : 18 |{restricted as provided in A.R.S. § 14-3504. All sales of real property of the Estate must

ua——

)CA) 19 (I be confirmed by the Court. The Personali Representative shall not exercise his power

(7 &
20 to make any distribution of the Estate without prior order of the Court. The Personal

21
22
23

Representative is not permitted to expend money on behalf of the Estate, nor obligate
the Estate, except as is permitted by the Court éfter application and notice.

WITNESS: 17761/ Il o

24
25 Anita Escobedo
Clerk of the Gila County Superior Court

o GEA)

27 Deputy Clerk




2012-015454 ! Page: 1 of 4§

# 12/14/2012 11:36:( . Receipt #: 12-9738
Rec Fee: $9.00 Pac Gapna
Gila County, Az, Sadie Tomerlin Dalton, Recorder

I R A et P PRI e eI

K When recorded, mail to:

/{BV’;\_\ Cacw a

Nezy & Caaspew

\Mesel ~~'\§ Sqde 5
</

Capticn Heading: MH{I’S éé PQW

DO NOT REMOVE THIS PAGE, IT IS PART OF THE RECORDED DOCUMENT



2012-015454 'R Page: 3 of 4

12/14/2012 11:36. M Receipt #: 12-9738

: $9.00 Pat Gaona
g??:ggun?y, Az. Sadie Tomerlin Dalton, Recorder

I o S o T R TS i ok I

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT

STATE OF ARIZONA )

AR kopy (% ) ss
% 0047 ;

I Pat Gaona accept the duties of Personal Representative of the Estate of Lupe
Gaona deceased, and do solemnly swear that | will perform the duties as Personal
Representative according to Law.

bATED /éwz /9 do/2

Subscribed and sworn to before me the /{7'% day of April 2012 by Pat Gaona.

Notary Public

N
Lt d ¢




When recorded mail to:

2013011006 - D Page: 1 of 7
09/18/2013 01:11.3 Receipt #: 13-7303
Rec Fee: $11.09 ° 7 Derose

Gila County, ‘Az, Sadie Jo Tomerlin, Recorde

I R mmrm*irlw.wm i

CAPTIONHEADING _ Qasd o8 Dudnbidag Ya¥
This document is being re - recorded for the purpose of %@iw& 5& .

MUY e

It corrects document number A0 . o\ — S, 2. recorded on M\é



2013~010292 DED Page: 1 of 3
08/28/2013 04:21:52 PM Receipt #: 13-6765

' s . Rec Fee: $9.00 Jerry 1sa
e TR Gila Counly, Az, Sadie .. fomerlin, Recorder

I A KN i 8 SRS i sk, W Il

When recorded mail to:

JERRY DEROSE
THOMPSON, MONTGOMERY
& DEROSE

P.O. Box 2510

Globe, AZ 85502-2510

N N e N

CAPTION HEADING LQMM@ QO

DO NOT REMOVE

This is part of the official document.

2013-011006 ADED Page: 2 of 7
09/1812013 01:11:3@ PM Receipt #: 13-7303

Rec Fee: $11.00  Jerry Derose
Gila County, Az, Sadie Jo Tomerlin, Recorde

I B, L ARk, I
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LULO=ULULYL DED Page: 3 of 3
08/28/2013 04:21:50 i ;13-
Rec Fee: $9.00 J Deroggcemt o et

Gila County, Az, merlin, Recor

WA o RO e W1

STATE OF ARIZONA )
)Ss.

County of 142)¢cfP )
¥

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 7 7 day of August_

2013 by Pat Gaona as Personal Representative of the Estate.

e
S fen
PAVEL tary Public
@'ﬂm‘.m

. July 14,2018

Original of the foregoing
Hand delivered this j2 day of 3@‘ 2013 to:

Gila County Superior Court
Clerk of the Court

Copies hand delivered this j2 day of S\dr 2013 to:
Court Administration

Honorable Robert Duber I

Copy mailed this \z, dayo 3.5} 2013 to: S
Barbara A. Loy = T
PO Box 491 W
Miami, AZ 85539 -

- |

M%W@

2013-011006 ADED Page: 4 of 7
09/18/2013 01:11:30 PM Receipt #: 13-7303
Rec Fee- $11.00 ' Jerry Derose

Gila County, Az, Sadie Jo Tomerlin, Rec

I e B LT A e W1
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Rec Fee: $9.00 Jerry Ise

Gila County, Az, Sadie [omerlin, Recorde
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LAW OFFICES

THOMPSON, MONTGOMERY & DEROSE
JERRY B. DEROSE No. 002932

102 NORTH BROAD STREET

P.0.B0x 2510

GLOBE, ARIZONA 85502-2510
(928)425-8111/FAX (928)425-8232

Attorney for: Pat Gaona

ARIZONA SUPERIOR COURT
GILA COUNTY
In Re the Matter of the Estate of )) NO. PB 2011-00077
; DEED OF DISTRIBUTION
Lupe Gaona )
|
Deceased g

The undersigned Personal Representative, in order to make distribution of the
property of this Estate in compliance with Title 14 of Arizona Revised Statutes, hereby
assigns, transfers and releases to Pat Gaona a single person and Barbara Loy,a
married person as her sole and separate property, as tenants in common,all right, title
and interest of Decedent Lupe Gaona and to the property described in the attached

Quitclaim deed as Exhibit A.

7
Dated this J7 _day of August 2013 / ,;1//‘ g
“Pat Gaona ) =

Personal Representative

C

Lé

2013-011006 ADED Page: 3 of 7
0971872013 01:11.30 PM Receipt #: 13-7303
Rec Fee: $11.00 Jerry Derose

Gila County Az, Jo Tomerlin, Recorde
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2013-011005 ADED
09/18/2013 01:11:30 pr Receipt #:. 13-7303
Rec Fee: $11.00 Jerr ‘ose

Gila County, Az, Sadie Tomerlin, Recorder

J LT el TR 1 TR Lo e W11
When recorded mail to:

Page: 1 of 7

CAPTION HEADING _ Qe dd ol Dwaletoonn
This document is being re - recorded for the purpose of __ Ac},;:ﬁ% kN gh 3\0‘5 §_~

e el Bwe e

It corrects document number L O\R ~ O\ QN recorded on £ ~2 55| '3.




When recorded mail to:

JERRY DEROSE
THOMPSON, MONTGOMERY
& DEROSE

P.0O. Box 2510

Globe, AZ 85502-2510

£U13-010291 DED
08/28/2013 04:20:26

Page: 1 of 3
Receipt #: 13-6764

Rec Fee: $9.00 Je erose
Gila County, Az, Tomerlin, Recorder

I

N N o

WKl WIR BETERRLH, ok W )

DO NOT REMOVE

This is part of the official document.

2013-011005 ADED Page: 2 of 7
09/18/2013 01:11:30 PM Receipt #: 13-7303
Rec Fee: $11.00 Jerry Derose

Gila County, Az adie Jo Tomerlin, Record r
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j _ / - 2013-010291 DED Page: 2 of 3

| £ 08/28/2013 04:20:26 PM seipt #: 13-6764
" . “ 4 v Rec Fee: $9.00 Jerry De

Gila County, Az, Sadies Jo wmerlin, Recorder
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1 || Law OFFICES
THOMPSON, MONTGOMERY & DEROSE
2 || JERRY B. DEROSE No. 002932
102 NORTH BROAD STREET ;
311 P.0.Box2510 =
GLOBE, ARIZONA 85502-2510 -
4 || (928)425-8111/Fax (928)425-8232
S Attorney for: Pat Gaona
6 ARIZONA SUPERIOR COURT
7 GILA COUNTY . s
g o
9 In Re the Matter of the Estate of )) NO. PB 2011-00076
o ; DEED OF DISTRIBUTION
Ines Gaona ' )
11 ‘ )
)
12 || - Deceased g
13
14
- The undersigned Personal Representative, in order to make distribution of the
- property of this Estate in compliance with Title 14 of Arizona Revised Statutes, hereby
- assigns, transfers and releases to Pat Gaona a single person and Barbara Loy, a
1 married person as her sole and separate property, as tenants in common, all right, title
- and interest of Decedent Ines Gaona and to the property described in the attached
- Quitclaim deed as Exhibit A.
A Daed this 27 day of August2013. /"
22 «’ﬂ/g /
oL =
23 “Pat Gaona
24 Personal Representative
25
26
27

2013-011005 ADED Page: 3 of 7
09/18/2013 01:11:30 pM Receipt #: 13-7303
Rec Fee: $11.00 Jerry Derose

Gila County, Az, sa ie Jo Tomerlin, Recorder
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LO19-010291 DED Page: 3 of 3
08/28/2013 04 20:26 pp Reoexpt #: 13-6764
Rec Fee: 39 Jerr

Gila County, nz omerlxn Record
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STATE OF ARIZONA )
- )ss
County of /1142 /0ci/7 )

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 7™ day of August

2013 by Pat Gaona as Pe{ epresentative of the Estate.

N tary Public

N‘z‘ thdAﬂlll

hﬂiiﬂbﬂ

Original of the foregoing
Hand delivered this \3_day ofS ph~ 2013 to:

Gila County Superior Court
Clerk of the Court

Copies hand delivered this |3 _day of Segl. 2013 to:
Court Administration
Honorable Robert Duber i

Copy mailed this |3 day of S@& 2013 to:

Barbara A. Loy
PO Box 491
Miami, AZ 85539

OVw L (1 ::i k

2013-011005 ADED Page: 4 of 7
09/18/2013 01:11:30 PM Receipt #: 13-7303
Rec Fee. $11.00 Jerry Derose

Gila County, Az, Sadie Jo Tomerlin, Recorder

MDA e TR AL 00K o




LAaw OFFICES

THOMPSON, MONTGOMERY & DEROSE
JERRY B. DEROSE No. 002932

102 NORTH BROAD STREET

P.0.Box 2510

GLOBE, ARIZONA 85502-2510
(928)425-8111/FAX (928)425-8232

Attorney for: Pat Gaona
ARIZONA SUPERIOR COURT

GILA COUNTY
In Re the Matter of the Estate of 3 NO. PB 2011-00076
; NOTICE OF FILING SETTLEMENT
Ines Gaona j AGREEMENT AND ORDER
%
Deceased g

The Petitioner Pat Gaona by and through Jerry B. DeRose of Thompson,
Montgomery & DeRose files the following attached pleadings for the Court?s;approyal

and signature, A copy of this Notice and attachments were mailed to Barbara Loy this

1. Settlement Agreement
2. Order

DATED this )% day of June 2013,

it

e

Ll

N3
<o
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Original of the foregoing :
Hand delivered this 2\ day of June 2013 to:

Gila County Superior Court
Clerk of the Court

Copies hand delivered this 2| day of June 2013 to:

Court Administration

Honorable Robert Duber Ii

Copy mailed this 2| _day of June 2013 to:
Barbara Loy

PO Box 491

Miami, AZ 85539

B .
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13
14
15
16
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22
23
24
25
26
27

stipulation that was approved by the Court as an order resolvin

and the parties have subsequent decided to rescind their original agreement and

entered into a new stipulated agreement; and

Law OFFICES
THOMPSON, MONTGOMERY & DERoOSE
JERRY B. DEROSE No. 002932 : .
102 NORTH BROAD STREET o
P.0.Box 2510 - =
GLOBE, ARIZONA 85502-2510 o
(928)425-8111/FAx (928)425-8232 —
Attorney for: Pat Gaona n —
ARIZONA SUPERIOR COURT  w -
. N =
GILA COUNTY o
In Re the Matter of the Estate of 3 NO. PB 2011-00076
g SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
Ines Gaona )
3
Deceased ;

Comes now Pat Gaona, the Personal Representative of the Estates of Lupe and

Ines Gaona, by and through his attorney Jerry B. DeRose of Thompson, Montgomery &

DeRose, and Barbara Loy, representing herself without counsel, and stipulate as
follows:

1. WHEREAS Pat Gaona and Barbara Loy are the sole heirs and

distributees of the Estates of Lupe Gaona and Ines Gaona; and

2. WHEREAS the parties on the 18™ day of January 2013 entered into a

g the issues existing

between the parties; and

3. WHEREAS the stipulation and order was not reduced to g signed order

4. WHEREAS Barbara Loy is no longer répresented by Counsel and further




L-T - - IES B - N7 T

O S S S e S~ T S S S T

improvements and personal property located on the real property with the exception of

acknowledges that she has not received any legal advice from Jerry DeRose or
members or employees of Thompson, Montgomery and DeRose and is making this
decision of her own free will \rvithout any pressure, threats or undue influence from
anyone; and

5. WHEREAS the parties believe that the new agreement will provide a. more

permanent and stable arrangement betweeh the parties anJ resolve the famrly drspme
NOW, THEREFORE the parties agree was follows: o '
1. The agreement previously approved by the Court on January 18, 2013 is
rescinded. |
1. Barbara Loy will receive all the real property in fee simple estate owned by
the Estate which consists of Lots 11, 12 & 13 of Lot 2 East Miami Townsite, Puerto Rico
Subdivision 27, further identified as parcel number 206-10-015 and parcel No. 206-10-

014, records of the Gila County Assessor. Barbara Loy will receive all of the

the specific items received by Pat Gaona described herein.
2. Barbara Loy will retain all the real property that she received as a result of
the deeds executed by the deceased Lupe Gaona on March 3, 2011 and recorded in

the office of the Gila County Recorder on March 5, 2011. Said quit claim deeds are

Exhibit A.

3. Barbara Loy will further receive all the savings bondslin theanames of the
decedents Lupe and ines Gaona individually or jointly. B
4, Barbara Loy will receive all the motor vehicles titled in “the name of or

owned by the decedents with the exception of the pop-up camper. These vehicles will
include the international dump truck and the back hoe.

5. The Personal Representative Pat Gaona will receive the pop-up camper

and all funds previously distributed to him, including the amount of $20, 00.00 in the




o - ~X [} 17 S w (8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Estate’s checking account and the balance of the Wells Fargo estate checking account,

account number ending in 1656. The parties acknowledge that the account balance as
of May 31, 2013 was $15,125.82.
6. The parties will each receive interest a one-half interest in any mining
claims in Gila County Arizona owned by the decedent. The parties will own these as
tenants in common and each party shall be responsible to pay 50% of all filing fees,
taxes and assessments for the mining claims including all fees required to maintain and
secure the mining claims in their names.
7. The vuinerable adult financial exploitation complaints filed on September
5, 2012 against Barbara Low will be dismissed with prejudice and each party waives
and releases any claims that party may have against the other party regarding the
Estate assets or the management of the Estate.
8. Each party will pay their own attorneys’ fees incurred herein.
9. Both parties waive a final accounting and agree to close the Estate

executed by the Personal Representative.

SIGNED this 3 E day of June 2013.

AL

arbara Loy na

By:
THO ON, OMERY & DeROSE

Jersy B. DERpge ~ ~  \ |
Atorney for Personal Representative




Original of the foregoing
Hand delivered this 2y__ day of June 2013 to:

Gila County Superior Court
Clerk of the Court

Copies hand delivered this 3\ _day of June 2013 to:
Court Administration

Honorable Robert Duber ||

Barbara Loy

PO Box 491
Miami, AZ 85539
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LAW OFFICES M
THOMPSON, MONTGOMERY & DEROSE
JERRY B. DEROSE No. 002932 JUN2 4 2013
102 NORTH BROAD STREET A N‘TA
P.0.Box 2510 / MaOBE
GLOBE, ARIZONA 85502-2510 By, .@ﬁfoé g ;‘ EgK
(928)425-8111/FAX (928)425-8232 uTY
Attorney for: Pat Gaona
ARIZONA SUPERIOR COURT
‘ GILA COUNTY
In Re the Matter of the Estate of ; NO. PB 2011-00076
g ORDER
Ines Gaona )
)
JL... . _Deeeased» e e e e e e ._)), e _ —

The Court having reviewed the Settlement Agreement executed by the parties
and good cause appearing;

iT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the Settlement Agreement is approved and
adopted as an Order of the Court. Barbara Loy is awarded the real property contained
in the Settlement Agreement. The Personal Representative is authorized to execute
any and all documents to transfer title of the property to her.

Each party will pay their own attorneys’ fees incurred herein.

Both parties waive a final accdunting and agree to close the Estate executed by
the Personal Representative.

The Complaint filed against Barbara Loy for financial exploitation on September

5, 2012 is dismissed with prejudice.

ORDERED this 2¢®day of June 2013.

—_
HONORABLE ROBERT DUBER I




STATE OF ARIZONA

N OF VITAL RECORD

STATE OF ARIZONA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES - OFFIGE OF VITAL RECORDS
CERTIFICATE OF DEATH State File NO. 102-2011-008519
1. DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME {FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST) 2 AKA'S (IF ANY)

3. DATE OF DEATH

LUPE N. GAONA

MARCH 07, 2011
4 SEX & DATE OF BIRTH 7 AGE UNDER 1 YEAR UNDER 1 DAY

8 MONTHS ¢ DAYS 10 HOURS 11 MNUTES
MALE 02-15-1932 79

S
12 PLACE OF DEATH - HOSPITAL, 8. PLACE OF DEATH - OTHER THAN HOSPITAL
CImearient [Jeaourpatient [Joeao on ammivac [X] Shpe NG HOME OR LONG TERM

.
CARE FACILITY [(Jresioence [JHoseice Faciy Oorsen
14 FACILITY NAME (OR STREET ADDRESS IF NOT A FAGILITY). 15 CITY, TOWN & ZIP CODE OR LOGATION OF DEATH 6. COUNTY OF DEATH
COPPER MOUNTAIN INN GLOBE 85501 GILA
17 BIRTHPLACE (GITY AND STATE OR FOREIGN COUNTEY) 18 MARITAL STATUS AT TIME OF 18 NAME OF SURVIVING EPOUSE (MAIDEN NAME IF WIFE)
DEATH.
MIAMI, ARIZONA WIDOWED
20 DECEDENT'S USUAL RESIDENGE STREET ADDAESS |21 CITY AND CounTY 22 STATE 23717 CODE [24 EVERINTHE ARMED
FORCES
6098 PUERTO RICO AVE, ,MIAMI, GILA ARIZONA 85539 YES
25 WAS DECEDENT OF HISPANIC ORIGING 26 DECEDENT S RACE(S) 27 IF AMERIGAN INDIAN OR ALAG KA NATIVE
I NO. NOT SPANISH, HISPANIC OR LATING =] i N Ol OTHER ASIAN (SPECIFY) AR O e e
B YES, MEXICAN, MEXICAN AMERICAN, CHICANO E NATIVE HAwWAnaN o _
0 YES, PUERTO RICAN L] ASIAN INDIAN [0 OTHER PACIFIC ISLANDER (SPECIFY, ADDITIONAL T=iBE
O ves, cusan E g:‘:’:i%ﬁ
O YES, OTHER (SPECIFY;
L] JAPANESE a —
[J GUAMANIAN OR CHAMORRO OTHER ISPECIFY) ADDITIONAL TRIBE
@ | O UnkNown o KREAN
B8E (28 OccuPATION E ;”,fw‘;‘:xs“ 0 unkNowN ADDITONAL TR 3E
% |MILL SUPERVISOR C1 AMERICAN INDIAN OF ALASKA NATIVE
AR |25 FATHER'S NAME (FIRGT, WDDLE LAST) 30 MOTHER'S NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE, & LAST NATIE PR OR T0 FIeT MASRAGE)
NARCISSO GAONA TERESA NAVARRO
31 INFORMANT 'S NAME 52 RELATIONSHIP [32 INFORNANT'S MAILING ADDREES .
i |BARBARA ANN JAMES DAUGHTER  |P.0. BOX 491, MIAMI, ARIZONA 85539
M [ NANE ARG ADDRESS OF FONERALTASITS 35 FUNERAL DIRECTOR

35 LICENSE
44 NUMBER
W [MILES FUNERAL SERVICES MIAMI 309 LIVE QAK ST. MIAMI, AZ JERRY W WARREN , FUNERAL DIRECTOR  |F0391

@8 |°7 METHODIS) OF DISPOSITION 58 NAME ANT LOGATION OF 1D S5 050N FAGLITY

3% NAME AND LOCATION OF 2ng DISPOSITION FACILITY

% |BURIAL MOUNTAIN BREEZE MEMORIAL GARDENS, MIAMI, ARIZONA NONE
(14 MEDICAL CERTIFICAT DEATH PART 1
B [MEDIATE cAUSE

: 0 A
- 1 el PULMONARY FIBROSIS/CHRONIC OBSTRUCTIVE PULMONARY DISEASE

VETOORAS A 42 B
CONSEQUENCE OF

41 APPROXIMATE INTERVAL
YEARS

43 APPROXIMATE INTERVAL:

DUETOORAS A 44 C
CONSEQUENGE OF

45 APPROXIMATE INTERVAL
C

DIETOORAS A 48 D

CONSEQUENCE OF

47 AFFROFIMATE I SEFvAL

CAUSE OF DEATH PART il

46 OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH BUT NOT

RESULTING 48.INJURY? |50 INJURY AT WORK?) 51 MANNER OF DEATH 52‘ TIME OF DEATH
IN THE UNDERLYING CAUSES GIVEN ABOVE - i
NO NO NATURAL DEATH [1930
55 WAS AN ATOPSY PERFORMED” 54 WERE AUTOPSY-FNDINGS AvALASLE 10
COMPLETE THE CAUSE OF DEATH?
OSTEOARTHRITIS SHINGLES NO Lyt
CAUSE AND MANNER OF DEATH CERTIFICATION 3 S
ﬁ Certitying PhysicianNurse PractitionesrPhysician's Assictan - Tothe best of my 55 NAME OF PERSON COMPLETING CAUSE OF DEAT=. 58 DMYE CERTIFIED
knowledge. death occurred due 1o the causeis) and marner cated co
D Hescal Evamner™ dal Lan Enforcenient thouty - T the base of exar naticn,
and 2 invest zaton n my oo imon 9 urr=d gt the * mie, date, and pass, ang
due i€ ITe swte's ard manner siates MICHAEL R. DURHAM, M.D. 03-08-2011
_V 57 CERTIFERS ADIRELS 58 NAVE OF S2G'STRAS S8 DATZ REGISTERED
i 703 EAST ASH GLOBE, AZ 85501 BETTY K VANTA 03-10-2011

e Date Issued: 06-08-2011

This is a true certification of the facts on file with the OFFICE OF VITAL RECORDS,

PATRICIA ADAMS
ARNCOO A~ ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES, PHOENIX, ARIZONA. ASSISTANT STATE REGISTRAR Nehng
NAFMHRAN Revised 04/2010 R B
2+CLC 00D B Department of
This copy not valid unless prepared on a form displaying the State Seal and impressed with the raised sezl of the issu ng agency. :

Health Services

RE VOIDS THIS DOCUMENT
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OF VITA( RECORD

WEEN THUMB AND FOREFINGER, OR BREATHE ON IT COLOR WILL CHANGE TO BL

STATE OF ARIZONA

* (HOLD BET

UE AND THEN RETURN )

STATE OF ARIZONA

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

e ——————————————————
1. DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST)

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES - OFFICE OF VITAL RECORDS

State File No. 102-2010-027544

13. PLACE OF DEA

2" AKA'S (IF ANY) 3.DATE OF DEATH
INES GAONA AUGUST 01, 2010
3. SEX 8. DATE OF BIRTH |7, AGE UNDER 1 YEAR UNDER 1 DAY
ER - DA 0. FOURS r 1. MINUTES
FEMALE 12-28-1936 73
12. PLACE OF DEATH - HOSBITAL

TH - OTHER THAN HOSPITAL
¥ NURsiNG HOME OR LONG TERM CARE FACILITY C RESIDENCE

O HOSPICE FACILITY [0 OTHER

TINPATIENT O ERJOUTPATIENT O DEAD ON ARRIVAL

14, FAGILITY NI'MEZBE STREE ADDRESS IFNOTA FACILITY)

COPPER MOUNTAIN INN
17. BIRTHPLACE (CITY AND STATE OR FOREIGN COUNTRY)

CHIHUAHUA, MEXICO
0. U,

GLOBE 85501
18. MARITAL STATUS AT TIME OF DEATH

MARRIED

C NATIVE HAWAIIAN

O YES, CUBAN

T UNKNOWN

HOUSEKEEPING SUPERVISOR
28 FATHER'S NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST)

HE  |ANTONIO CALLEROS
\ 1. INFORMANT'S N

S ESPINOSA

INE.

SASIANIND AN = OTHER PACIFIC ISLANDER (SPECRY——
D YES. OTHER (SPECIFY) D CHINESE

O FILIPINO e e —
T UNKNOWN 0 JAPANESE O OTHER (SPECIFY)

= GUAMANJAN OR CHAMORRO DR . o0
28 OCCUPATION - KOREAN

LUPE N. GAONA
ES|! 1. CI D INTY 22. STATE 23.2IP EOBE R EUEE N iHE U.S. AWEB
FORCES?
6098 PUERTO RICO AVE, MIAMI, GILA ARIZONA 85539 NO
[25. WAS DECEDENT OF HISPANIC ORISR 76, DECEDENTS RACES) 27 TF AMERICAN INDIAN, OR ALASKA NATIVE—
s X WHITE O VIETNAMESE SPECIFY UP TO 4 TRIBES,
T NO, NOT SPANISH, HISPANIC OR LATING 0 SAMOAN PRIMARY OR ENROLLED TRIBE:
¥ YES, MEXICAN, MEXICAN AMERICAN, CHICANO D BLACK. AFRICAN AMERICAN | oo (SPECIFY)
T YES. PUERTO RICAN

ADDITIONAL TRIBE.

ADDITIONAL TRIBE:

2 AMERICAN INDIAN OR ALASKA NATIVE -
30. MOTHER'S NAME (FIRST MIDDLE & LAST NAME PRIOR TO FIRST MARRIAGE)

ADDITIONAL TRIBE:

BARBARA ANN JAMES

P.O_BOX 491, MiAMI, ARIZONA 855

39

AM D AD! [e] NERAL FACILITY

A MILES FUNERAL SERVICES MIAMI 308 LIVE OAK ST. MIAMI, AZ
G O [s] N A F 1st ILTY
‘ : BURIAL MOUNTAIN BREEZE MEMORIAL GARDENS, MIAM

L CE}

, FUNE

ND LOC

JERRY W WARREN
55, NAY

RAL DIR
ATIO [e] F

NONE

ECTOR

nd DISP

MEDEAL e
TMMEDIATE CAUSE 40 A

OF DEATH

ACUTE RECURRENT CEREBROVASCULAR ACCIDENT
@8 |[DUETOORASA B

1. APPROXIMATE INTERVAL

CONSEQUENCE OF:

BUE OORASA 44 C.

UNKNOWN
Al AL

CONSEQUENCE OF:

[DUE TOORASA — [%.D.

[45. APPROXIMATE INTERVAL

CONSEQUENCE OF:

[47. APPROXIMATE INTERVAL

RENAL INSUFFICIENCY, HYPERTENSION, DIABETES, CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE

CAUSE

PJ5T MANNER
NATURAL DEATH ..

54. WERE-AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE
COMPLETE THE CAUSE OF DEATH?

OF DEATH

3 Cerfifying Physician/Nurse Practitoner - To the best of my knowledge, death occumed
due to the cause(s) and manner stated.

T Medical E; [Tribal Law Enfl Authority - On the basis of examination,
andior invesligation. in my opinion death occured althe ime, date. and place and dye o
the cause(s) and manner stated.

7. CERTIFIERS ADDRESS

MICHAEL R. DURHAM M.D.
8

- 3

-BATE CERTIFIED

08-02-2010
g OF REGISTRAR 59. DA ERED
703 EAST ASH GLOBE, AZ 85501 CECILIA BEJARANO 08-09-2010

Date Issued: 08-13-2010

This is a true certification of the facts on file with the OFFICE OF VITAL RECORDS,
ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES, PHOENIX, ARIZONA issued under
the authority of A.R S. 36-341, and by direction of:

PATRICIA

This copy not valid unless prepared on a form displaying the State Se.

al and impressed with the raised seal of the issuing a

ADAMS

ASSISTANT STATE REGISTRAR

gency.

Arizona

Department of
Health Services




STATE OF ARIZONA )

) ss. CLERK'S CERTIFICATE
COUNTY OF GILA )

I MARGARET TOOT, Clerk of the Superior Court in and for the
County of Gila,

State of Arizona, hereby certify the within and
foregoing to be a full, true and correct copy of the Order

Approving Final Account and Decree of Settlement and Distribution
of Estate of John V. Bustamante,

(aka Juan V. Bustamante) in PR 91-
072 as the same remains of record and on file in the office of said
clerk. ’

IN WITNESS HEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the
Seal of said Court this 21st day of February, 1995.

MARGARET TOOT

Cle of the Superior gourt

By:

" Barbara Denton
Deputy Clerk
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FLARKE & LiTTLE

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

J. DEE ELAKE TELEPHONE

—— 110 NORTH BROAD STREET (602) 425-5484
CULLEN A.LITTLE
1886 1979 GLOBE, ARIZONA MAILING ADDRESS
POST OFFICE BOX 1042
May 3, 1995 GLOBE, ARIZONA 85501
-
X
United States Dept. of the Interior = =
— L5 E Sl
Bureau of Land Management * . —
Arizona State Office ol o
P.O. Box 16563 Loy e
Phoenix, AZ 85011 ~ Lo
>

Attention: Mr. Tom Reitmeyer

Re: Estate of John V. Bustamante
A MC 47375 through A MC 47393
A MC 116478 through A MC 116484

Dear Mr. Reitmeyer:

Thank you for yourtelephone call to my office this morning to let
us know about the transfer fee and the additional information you
require regarding the above claims. A check in the amount of
$130.00 representing the transfer fee of $5.00 per claim is
enclosed.

You are correct in stating that L. W. Hardy has an interest in
these claims. Only the interest of Mr. Bustamante in the claims
is being transferred to the nine devisees of his Will. The
address for notices regarding the interest of Mr. Bustamante's
devisees is:

Mrs. Ines C. Gaona
P.O. Box 491
Miami, Arizona 85539

Mr. Bustamante signed his Will, John V. Bustamante; therefore, we
used this name on the probate; however, he also used the names of
Juan V. Bustamante, Jr., and John V. Bustamante, Jr. John V.
Bustamante, Juan V. Bustamante, Jr., and John V. Bustamante, Jr.,
are one and the same person.

Yours very truly,

N 7 (/D
GANCE % Ui,

Dee Flake
Attorney at Law

JDF: jb

Enclosure
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FLAKE & LITTLE

J. DEE FLAKE ATTORNEYS AT LAW TELEPHONE
— 110 NORTH BROAD STREET (602) 425- 5484
CULLEN A. LITTLE
1886 -1979 GLOBE, ARIZONA

MAILING ADDRESS
POST OFFICE BOX 1042
GLOBE, ARIZONA 85501
May 1, 1995

W
x
« po: 4
Te =
*xE ~
United States Dept. of the Interior P .
Bureau of Land Management %?‘ &
Arizona State Office <
P.0O. Box 16563 >

Phoenix, AZ 85011

Re: Estate of John V. Bustamante
A MC 47375 through A MC 47393
A MC 116478 through A MC 116484

Dear Sir or Madam:

I am enclosing a copy of Decree of Settlement and Distribution of
Estate of John V. Bustamante as issued by the Gila County

Superior Court and recorded in the Office of the Gila County
Recorder at Fee Number 95-662268 on February 24, 1995.

Mr. Bustamante's interest in the mining claims listed above and
more specifically described in the Decree were distributed to his
brothers and sisters, Alexander Bustamante, Arminda Flores,
Elodia Erbisti, Bertha Leichtamer, Josephine Martinez, Estella
Schelemer, Ernest Bustamente, and Jesus Bustamante, and to Ines

C. Gaona, with each of them receiving a one-ninth interest in Mr.
Bustamante's interest in the claims.

Is anything further required to change your records to reflect
the distribution of Mr. Bustamante's interest to these people?

Any assistance you can give will be greatly appreciated.
Yours very truly,

105 L ho

Dee Flake
Attorney at Law

JDF: jb

Enclosure



Form

1370-41

(Mafch 1984)

UNITED STATES

EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIL‘
JREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENRT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE

700

NO. 21 L5

2 &
Wy

oK

Subject:
Applicant:
Remitter:
Assignor:
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA  [ONEW _ LJUPDATE _ [IPAYMENT
| ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. | TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILLCYC| s/c| bpisTrRicT | NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE | ST. | CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
~ AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILLCYC.|s/c | DISTRICT | NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT v ol
" FILING FEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
C TOTAL
- AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
[ Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
Bl KGs? Of Interest” BILLEE FOREST REFUGE
;D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
] Auto Renew? Opekitor 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE j&_

CASE FOLDER COPY



FLAKE
ATTORNEY AT LAW

R e =
PO 51 02 =

STATE BArR #02168
110 NORTH BROAD STREET - P. O. Box 1042

GLOBE, ARIZONA 85502

(602) 425-5484

0O PV 2 O OO > O N

Il el I I Ry
o oos o ® H O

95- 662268 CO

IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF’ARTZONA

......... ’r,

IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF GILA v Tlo (0 /02 i o

L7375 (ﬂ) M AR AR ey o
IN THE MATTER OF THE ESTATE ) /{élfj7£; i

) No. PR-91- 0‘77‘\—\&59&'?‘{

OF )

) ORDER APPROVING FINAL
JOHN V. BUSTAMANTE, also ) ACCOUNT AND DECREE OF
known as JUAN V. BUSTAMANTE, ) SETTLEMENT AND

Deceased. ) DISTRIBUTION OF ESTATE

The Petition for Approval of Final Account and for

Decree of Settlement and Distribution of Estate by Co-Personal

Representatives having been considered by the Cpurt,

finds as follows:

ll
2.

the Court

L5}

iy X 1N30M

Notice has been given as required by law.

ee, 7 AW!

t

Petitioners are the duly appOJnted and autiﬂg Co- Personal

Representatives of this estate. A
An inventory and appraisement of the property of the estate
has been prepared and filed or served in compliance with
A.R.8. Section 14-3706.

Notice to creditors has been published, and the time for
presenting claims that arose prior to the death of the
decedent has expired.

All expenses of administration thus far incurred, and all
taxes and claims that have accrued against the estate have
been paid or satisfactory arrangements have been made for
payment of the same with Lhe exception of the final
attorney's tees and commission due the Co-Personal
Representatives.

The Co-Personal Representatives have requested that they
be allowed to retain $3,000.00 for payment of the 1994
taxes on the remaining real property belonging to the
estate and for the 1995 fees due the Bureau of Land
Management on the mining claims.

With reference to the petition of CARLA GARCIA and SARITA

GARCIA,
estate,

requesting distribution of $5,000.00 each from the
referred from Division II of this Court for final

determination,

this Court finds that the previous distri-

bution of $2,500.00 each represents distribution in full
to CARLA GARCIA and SARITA GARCIA pursuant to this Court's
interpretation of the intent of the decedent's Will.

ENTERED IN COMPUTER ©
7

,) /0 ,f‘ - 7/»
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ATTORNEY AT LAW

STATE BAR 02168
110 NORTH BROAD STREET - P. O. Box 1042

GLOBE, ARIZONA 85502

(602) 425-5484

O O® 2 O O » OO O B

VD WV WV DV HE P R O 3
® 2 O UL D E O © ® 2 o 0 o & oeoES

Y5-6622658

8. The Co-Personal Representatives have filed a Final Account
and Schedule of Distribution.

9. No objections have been filed to the Final Account and the
account is complete and correct.

0. As shown on the Schedule of Distribution attached to the
petition, the property of the estate consists of $56,383.90
in cash, the decedent's interest in 26 unpatented mining
claims located in Gila County, Arizona, destribed as
follows:

Santa Rosa #1 through #4, A MC 47375 - A MC 47378

Bronx Copper #1 through #10 and Fraction A MC 47379 -
A MC 47389

Molybdenum #1 through #4, A MC 47390 - A MC 47393

Gap #1 through #7, A MC 116478 - A MC 116484

AND the following described real estate:

Lots 324 and 322 of Block 10, Miami Townsite, Gila County,
Arizona.

The distributees entitled thereto as shown on the petition
are ALEXANDER BUSTAMANTE, ARMIDA FLORES, ELODIA ERBISTI,
BERTHA LEICHTAMER, JOSEPHINE MARTINEZ, ESTELLA SCHELEMER,
ERNEST BUSTAMANTE, JESUS BUSTAMANTE and INES C. GAONA, with
each of said distributees entitled to receive an undivided
one-ninth (1/9) interest in the above described mining
claims and real property and with seven of the distributees
to receive $6,264.88 each in cash and two of the
distributees to receive $6,264.87 each in cash.

IT IS, THEREFORE, ORDERED that:

(1) Pursuant to the Court's interpretation of the
terms of the decedent's Will, no further distribution is due
CARLA GARCIA or SARITA GARCIA.

(2) The Final Account and the proposed payment to J.
Dee Flake of $4,000.00 for attorney's fees and costs advanced
is approved.

(3) The Co-Personal Representatives are authorized
to hold the sum of $3,000.00 for payment of the 1994 taxes on
the remaining real property belonging to the estate and for the
fees due the Bureau of Land Management on the mining claims in
1995 and shall account to the other devisees of the estate for
expenditures from the funds reserved.
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. DEE FLAKE
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95-662268

(4) Distribution of the remaining vehicles of the
estate to ALEXANDER BUSTAMANTE and INES C. GAONA in lieu of
commission is approved.

(5) The property of the estate is hereby distributed
to the persons and in the manner set forth above.

(6) Any other property hereafter received or
discovered, shall be distributed to ALEXANDER BUSTAMANTE,
ARMIDA FLORES, ELODIA ERBISTI, BERTHA LEICHTAMER, JOSEPHINE
MARTINEZ, ESTELLA SCHELEMER, ERNEST BUSTAMANTE, JESUS
BUSTAMANTE, and INES C. GAONA, share and share alike.

(7) Upon filing evidence that distribution has been
completed, the Co-Personal Representatives and Merchants Mutual
Bonding Company, the surety on their bond, shall be discharged
from further claim or demand of any interested person.

DATED: February 10, 1995. ..

S/

Judge of the Superior Court

‘XINICHe
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61549
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 9/20/2019

Box Number= AZ15261
DT 0O 0 00 R A0

Claim Begin-End: AMC047375-AMC047393

4 Annual Filings

AN az+s261-s  Avcoarsoo-avcosssa






Run Date/Time: 8/21/2019

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

(by Date Paid)

Page 173 Of 184

GAP #6

AMC116483

AMC116478

$165.00

GAP #7

AMC116484

AMC116478

NO WARRANTY iS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

$165.00






~ DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 214 Of 723
(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4244214 Printed For Lead File #/AMC47375
Agency Tracking ID: 1535136419

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 26

Paid On: 8/24/2018 Total Amount Paid: $4,030.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
SANTA ROSA #1 AMC47375 AMC47375 $155.00
SANTA ROSA #2 AMC47376 AMC47375 $155.00
SANTA ROSA #3 AMC47377 AMC47375 $155.00
SANTA ROSA #4 AMC47378 AMC47375 $155.00
BRONX COPPER #1 AMC47379 AMCA47375 $155.00
BRONX COPPER #2 AMC47380 AMC47375 $155.00
BRONX COPPER #3 AMC47381 AMC47375 $155.00
BRONX COPPER #4 AMC47382 AMC47375 $155.00
BRONX COPPER #5 AMC47383 AMC47375 $155.00
BRONX COPPER #6 AMC47384 AMC47375 $155.00
BRONX COPPER #7 AMC47385 AMC47375 $155.00
BRONX COPPER #8 AMC47386 AMC47375 $155.00
BRONX COPPER #9 AMC47387 AMC47375 $155.00
BRONX COPPER #10 AMC47388 AMC47375 $155.00
BRONX FRACTION AMC47389 AMC47375 $155.00
MOLYBDENUM #1 AMC47390 AMC47375 $155.00
MOLYBDENUM #2 AMC47391 AMC47375 $155.00
MOLYBDENUM #3 AMC47392 AMC47375 $155.00
MOLYBDENUM #4 AMC47393 | AMC47375 $155.00
GAP #1 AMC116478 AMC116478 $155.00
GAP #2 AMC116479 AMC116478 $155.00
GAP #3 AMC116480 AMC116478 $155.00
GAP #4 AMC116481 AMC116478 $155.00
GAP #5 AMC116482 AMC116478 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 215 Of 723
(by Date Paid) '
GAP #6 AMC116483 AMC116478 $155.00
GAP #7 AMC116484 ~ AMC116478 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
|



Receipt : Page 94 of 101

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4244214
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4359661
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2018

1 CUSTOMER:

JEFFREY LOHMAN
4740 GREEN RIVER ROAD
CORONA,CA 92880 US

LINE UNIT
QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED -n/a-

1 ]11.00

4030.00

CASES: AMC116478/$4030.00

TOTAL:| $4,030.00

‘ PAYMENT INFORMATION

]NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1| AMOUNT:|4030.00 |[POSTMARKED:|N/A

| TYPE:|CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|[08/24/2018

|
|
|
|

NAME:|JEFFREY LOHMAN
4740 GREEN RIVER ROAD
CORONA CA 92880 US

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX7958 Il AUTH CODE:[094562 |

NAME ON

CARD: JEFFREY LOHMAN

| SIGNATURE:|

{ REMARKS

i

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a

portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT

8/28/2018



16Y7%

7375

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT g =
Claimant Name: /\%LT C?AOIU/.L % g
) : g o o) 40
Address: N42.4 & Casg gen S BLM < o o
City: _ MeSo State: Az Zip: 852045 IS):“" » £ 55
amp = R
Telephone: L‘(BO br\b\ ~094lyg ~ U 50
E-mail address M % Y _1‘
> =
Signature: 7 A_ A r ®
1 Chetk here if thlS isa chnge of address.
LINE AMC COUg 7 RECORDER :
1 1438 | CGoap® 1S |140€ |copsub
2 110979 Lap #2 165 | uoe | bSw
3 ey [é/flzd #2 105~ | J40E| Sw
SeD
4 //0?2/ éf}dﬁy 105~ |)yos b s&
~ S
5 U482 (bsp =) 165 |190e | lo 38
5 /)48 3 é/ﬁa # 168" | 1408 | S
1 | NeH8Y| Loy 27 165 | 10|64
8 4‘}390 /L/O/;/ZD( Skt 6f/ 105 /30 & /5‘__
9 44391 /Vu/y Bl gpinrs 22 /LS |/30¢ | [5&”
0| 77352 | Mdad0s Murd %3 /65 1367 | Js o
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: J/{' x $155 =é/ 050
Check No:0(0 753 )ﬁgt /// o
3ureau of Land Management Receipt No.: ﬁﬁd é 3?7
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

Cw.olm.goviazf

¥ $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

Form: YICF112

Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

‘rﬁwﬁw



SUPPLEMENTAL ATT.

VIENT
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM ‘:‘g = i | -
additional mining claims: Date =
Check One. Stamp 7 z‘:—._" ~=
0  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work < o O
O Maintenance Fee Payment Lo _{"‘_<"_‘
@ Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims 0 v 7m
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished - 22
Q Quit claim Deed 2 W
S
UNE NMe | CLAIMISITE NAME g%’;’gasfiggg’m TWP | RNG | SEC
1| 47553 | MilyBbrhie m #Y /05 | 1306 | 132
2 | 4732 | Bruox &ggen */ o5 | [t sw
13 | 4F360 | Brawx Lpgeen? 2, (05 | IHOE | bSW
1 | 43381 | Beowx Cogper #3| 105 1408 | 50w
15 | 47382 | Buwp Lpgen 24 os | Hoe [ bsw
lo | 473853 | By Lygss *5 jos | 140 | 65
13 | 47289 | Bewwy Ly # Los | e |0 ZY
19 | 42385 | Beowy Lyey 7 Lus | /40P 632
15 | 478000 _Bpony g *F (@5 | /0 |F55
20 |43387| Beax bye®T Lps | 196 |7 88500
2_| 47388 | Brany bgpe "l jos | Jwe| 728
22 | 41325 | Seafa lose*) o5 |06 | 745
23 | 4#3He| Siptee Hps®2| 105 | [YOF | Frw
2 |43332 | Sawla Kps*3 05| Mo | P
257|493 38 | Sunle Hosa ®4 /05 | 1 | FM
2(p |41389 | Beow) X Fastrtin 105 | 1405 | 2
Form MCF114
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.




Receipt Page 1 of 1

oo »

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3956397
Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 4066184
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2017
CUSTOMER:
PAT GAONA
4924 E CASPER ST
MESA,AZ 85205-7216 US
LINE UNIT
4 |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
| 1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY/ |MAINT _n/a- 114030.00
‘ " [IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2018/26 )
‘ CASES: AMC116478/$4030.00
1 TOTAL:| $4,030.00
T
r PAYMENT INFORMATION I
1| AMOUNT:{4030.00 [POSTMARKED:|N/A |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[[08/24/2017 |

[ CHECK NO:|6000252258 |

NAME:|[GAONA, PAT
4924 E CASPER ST
MESA AZ 85205-7216 US

| REMARKS |

I i

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/24/2017



‘- ot

pame 41375
NV\(,. \ \ b L\’Ig
U 'é iEE
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT S ;m
= N
Claimant Name: QA—T C?AO VA ;z_< - gg
Address: L\CQ - s CASere ST BLM ™ P 32
Thags w- ; - oo Date = > ™
City:_ Mesa State: _A»é_ Zip:_849 ;o D) Stamp ~ 9_'0
Telephone: _ 450 ~ oG4/ V558 Z g g
E-mail addres?:.‘ P j_/// * o m
Signature: “‘ £ /
O CHeck here if this ia/a change of address.
COUNTY RECORDER
No. | NUMBER HEAMBITEHONE DATA (f available) TWP'| RNG | SEC
1 /16778 é/-l/,o 7 / (05| JY0E |opbsup
2 Wb 979| Law #2 fo5 | e | (%]
3 /b 480 514/0 #3 105 | JYOF | [,54)
o - 50
4 xrii é/{/d il d 105 | ) 5]
s | 116482 L #3 sos e 13, 22
s | /0483 dap 70 s | pooc |36
r | 11pY98Y| Bap 77 05 | INE b 5E
8 vi ‘/ 390 /‘M/ BlUEMur “/ ws /3001 / <
9 4 Z3 Z/ /4&7,/;/ 13/\7511/11/« # P 08 | p30€ | )36
10 | HE2397| /[bly Bewur #3 )05 | )20F | 155
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: (o x$155= AP 30
Check No: %t _r_
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: ‘/ ~7 / / 95
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.blm.gov/az/

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres
or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

‘r\@,q ¥l
ENTERED ?UG 29 2016
¥n

(2°i1)

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT e ~ r(E
X F x
Q b >
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM 2 S NI
additional mining claims: Date < N @ phil
Check One. Stamp » o »83
QO  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work 2 g S
O Maintenance Fee Payment ~ oo
Q- Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims ;% £
Q  Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished |
D Quit claim Deed apor an aternais rurnisne ?__H_
AMC. COUNTY RECORDER . v
l#‘holE NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME- . DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC
1| 43343 o/L/Z/)n/a// 7 /05 | 130 | I5E
12| 43379 ﬂlo,vx // ,741 105 JY0E | S
13 | H3¥380 | Brwwy b 165 | 108 | Logw
14 {42381 | Buwy bpgeon #5 05| 1w | fbw
15 (42382 | Btvwy /5/{/4“#’ 7 108 | 190E | [Bw
Jo |1}285 | Butwx logae %5 sos | e |b3E
172 192389 | Bruwy /é/g@'z % o5 | oo | 432
18 141385 | Browy lpte #7| - Jes | 1906 | 52
19 142380 | Browx //,m Jos | Jwe | FE4
20 | 472382 | Fur oo #9 jos | 1w0e |2 55
2l | HE3E8 | Beows //o’gﬂ £ Jjos | iopr |2 52
22 (42375 | Sante Mpsa %/ 105 | yo06 | 20
23 | Y2330 | Zpuia bosn #2 o5 | o |4
24 |4P257F | Sl Mita 23 joS | tyor |
25 |42578 | Guta L 77 joS | /e | FA
80 |42289 | Bawy Feacton 05 | 1e| Fin
Form MCF114

Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.




Receipt » Page 1 of 1

fe ot

United States Department of the Interior

: Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3641945
Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 3745893 X c 792 (2011)
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2016 ENTERED AUG 2 9 2016
CUSTOMER: B |

PAT GAONA

4924 E CASPER ST

MESA,AZ 85205-7216 US

LINE|l 1y DESCRIPTION REMARKS P‘{g& TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |MAINT
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2017/26
CASES: AMC116478/$4030.00

1 1.00 -n/a- |4030.00

TOTAL:| $4,030.00

[ PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT?|4030.00 ~ |[POSTMARKED:|N/A |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[08/26/2016 |

| CHECK NO:[[4468 |

NAME:||GAONA, PAT
4924 E CASPER ST
MESA AZ 85205-7216 US

[ REMARKS B

| |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/26/2016



e 78

47375
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT = = =
Claimant Name: /‘PA'\' C’JAO‘UA g c;:é-: j§
Address: _HMazy £ C’\:s!aavz_ St BLM f\( 2 ‘QE
City: Mese State: 4, Zip: @520~ ‘S);‘;p = > —h
Telephone: __ H %0 ~ (4Y=059( g = Ci:
E-mail address: %X (Liceoma = o =
e - ‘-
Signature: __s _
O  Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLANRITE NAMIE DATA (If available) | THE | RNG | SEC
1 16438 | Oap * ' 10S 140 € |ooesa
2 [bH3Iq | Gap *2 105 | o€ | lo 5w
3 [HH80 | bap ¥ 2 0S| 1HOE | bSus
SeD)
4 [NbH48] | Gap * H 105 | HoE | b s
s |N6H82 | LAp 5 oS | 14p€ | %
6 |pHB5.| Cohp *lo 105 | o | b5
=
7 164 84 (':Ag,o i los | j4pi | 4 5
8 | 47390 | Moly Blrntun */ los | 1306 | se
o |9739/ | MolyBOewur #Z AV YW
0 47377 | MilyBlewur *3 WS | 13| /s
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: A/ (Q x $155= 03
Check No: Mj&% 774
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: —3—5—&%7
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.bim.gov/az/
* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres wa?i;:;: ﬂgg}:

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

D
N



00000

SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM "E § ;‘P
additional mining claims: Date =z g o
Check One. ’ Stamp < w 43
Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work > — M
Maintenance Fee Payment =) A<
Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims N > o E’:’
Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished 2. =
Quit claim Deed > gl )
LN leh'),‘éR' CLAIM/SITE NAME g%{qgasgﬁgi:;)m TWP | RNG | SEC
u | 42393, | | Moly BB pum ™ 035 | J30E | )se
| 2 | 47375 | Rewx /%m LS | /40F | 450
15 | #7380 | Bewy /%“”‘#" S5 |/ | bsw
)Y | 4#38/ | Browx e %2 )05 | 1Mof | psw
15 Y7562 | Brwx Lypass *4 205 | MoF |5k
1 47285 Z/toﬁLégyf #5] 05 V14906 | b ;:5
17 |42 8Y|Browx logey % 205|140t | 657
18 | 47385 | Brny 4,/40«/ #7 (05 | 1F éé‘i_
M 77380 Browy 2 05 |1 |7 },’2@
20 |473 67 Bewx Lppees*7 ws | 1oF |7ik
2 47360 | By a1 ws_\mr |72
22 |97575 | Spwits Yoo %/ ws | Mpe |24
23 |42370 | Smity Lo *2 205 | JpE | FA
29 | 47377 | Sty Hosa %3 05| /e | 2400
25 | #2328 | Sk Moz 7 5| E \Zm
26 | 47387 | Beow Xt Fsspw W | JuE | 245
Form MCF114
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.




United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3381429

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3479728
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2015

| CUSTOMER:

PAT GAONA
4924 E CASPER ST
MESA,AZ 85205-7216 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC116478/$4030.00

1 |[[1.00

S—— -

MAINT
2016/26 -n/a-

4030.00

|

TOTAL: $4,030.00|

| ~ PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 | AMOUNT:|4030.00

POSTMARKED:|N/A

[ TYPE{[CHECK

| RECEIVED:||08/31/2015

| CHECK NO:[[0603012413

]

NAME:||GAONA, PAT
4924 E CASPER ST
MESA AZ 85205-7216 US

| REMARKS

|

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representa{i-(-)-n of a portion

|

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

/f< \ybm

8/31/2015



Reversal Confirmation Page 1 of 1

Authorized Date10/07/2014

AZ BLM REFUND $190 TO RICHARD G. AMADO FOR
Instructions to AccountsOVERPAYMENT OF 2015 MAINTENANCE FEES. RECEIPT #3119343.

RE.
Login ID4105 \ \ LY o3 L.\
Entry Date10/07/2014 pep—
Total Amount$190.00 SN
) OLE
423499

255285

http://ilmnirm0Oap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen_mode=AUTH 10/7/2014



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

g e T
o =T =
>
Claimant Name“ig l &ﬂﬁl} é AIM ADD o ;‘5, N
¥ w
Address: Pa 3 B leM BLM <N ;8
oiy: Chalos.  satehz zp: 2850 Date & r'r‘ﬁ
Tele hone\ﬂl Yas - 4{73 Stamp N U 98
P o ® 3
E-mail addr: —
}“L A > 2 9
Signature: L‘M&J@
Q Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
o | N CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP | RNG | SEC

DATA (If available)

1| EXHRITTS AR Koule N

e .
2 Al C'JA—rm<

W MElads

/6535,

3

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114,

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
www.bim.gov/az/

This form is available from the Arizona Department of l:n
e o]

’Y SEte ‘&M O auk e, Q

%\wv CNE TP e j\,

s

e

W ,% | ofde |
b

No. ofClaims.;i% X3R0= 4, Y7
Check No: /’ ,ﬁ Init. ) Q

Receipt No.: 3/ / A/'/ A (i

For BLM Use Only

\):kg VL _.'X«_
He 'LB Ve )

A

P

ot 2015 1

RN B R

PNTERE

Form: MCF112
— Revised July 2009—

ines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




Claim Name

GAP #1
GAP #2
GAP #3
GAP #4
GAP #5
GAP #6
GAP #7
Molybdenum #1
Molybdenum #2
Molybdenum #3
Molybdenum #4
Bronx Copper #1

Bronx Copper #2 »

Bronx Copper #3
Bronx Copper #4
Bronx Copper #5
Bronx Copper #6 -
Bronx Copper #7
Bronx Copper #8
Bronx Copper #9
Bronx Copper #10
Santa Rosa #1
Santa Rosa #2

~ Santa Rosa #3
" -Santa Rosa #4

Bronx Fraction

Emtmjr'A

AMC No.

116478 -
116479
116480
116481
116482 -
116483
116484
47390-
47391
47392
47393 -
47379 -
47380
47381
47382
47383
47384
47385
47386
47387
47388 -
47375
47376
47377
47378
47389 -

Book/D
519
519
519

519 - -
519
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

.50

50
50

.50

50
50
50

50

50
50
1

ocket .

319
519

Page
553
555
557
559
561
563
565
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
218
217
216
190
191

192

193
1

All of those certain unpatented mining claims located in the Globe mining distri
State of Arizona and more particularly described as follows:

462897
462898
462899
462900
462901

462902 '

ct:éﬂa County,

' Recording Information/Gila County Recorder
~ Fee No.
462896 . .

Date
11/19/30
11/19/80
11719780
11/19/80
11/19/80
~ 11/19780
- 11/19/30
7/1/53
7/1/53
7/1/53
711/53
71/53
711/53
71/53
7/1/53
711/53
71/53
7/1/53
11/12/53
11/12/53
11/12/53
7/1/53
7/1/53
7/1/53
7/1/53
12/10/53
o e

VRHOZIYY “XIN30H
O d L9y hit
301440 AIVLS ZV I

Q3A13334



EXHIBIT A

. LEGAL DESCRIPTION

| All of that portion of Section 6, Township 1 South, Range 14 East, G&SRB&M, Gila County,
| Arizona, being more particularly described as follows:

Southwest corner of Section 6 bears South 58 degrees 41 minutes 45 seconds West 851.67 feet,
said corner being THE TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING;

¢

Thence South 57 degrees 30 minutes West 600.00 feet to the Southwest corner of the Sleepmg
Beauty mining claim;

&
Beginning at the Southwest corner of the Molybdenum No. 4 mining claim, from which the

Thence North 32 degrees 30 minutes West 1500.00 feet to the Northwest corner of the Sleeping
~ Beauty mining claim;

Thence North 57 degrees 30 minutes East 600.00 feet to the Northeast corner of the Sleeping
} Beauty mining claim;

Thence North 32 degrees 30 minutes West 900.00 feet to the Northwest corner of the
Molybdenum No. 1 mining claim;

Thence North 57 degrees 30 minutes East 3000.00 feet to the Northeast corner of the Bronx
Copper No.1 mmmg claim;

Thence South 32 degrees 30 minutes East 400.00 feet to the Northwest Corner. of the Bronx

M~

Copper No. 7 mmmg claim; T =
g = £
>
Thence North 57-degrees 30 minutes East 3000.00 feet to the Northeast comeit’)f th&Brom 0
W
Copper No. 10 mining claim; | L ~ _;., 8
. . B <
Thence South 32 degrees 30 minutes East 1800.00 feet to the Southeast comgof the Br@@
Copper No. 8 mining claim; = 3
peg o &
-

g
&

Thence South 57 degrees 30 minutes West 1500.00 feet to the Southwest corner of the gn
Copper No. 8 mining claim;

Thence South 32 degrees 30 minutes East 1400.00 feet to the Southeast corner of the Santa Rosa
No. 3 mining claim; . .

Thence South 57 degrees 30 minutes West 3000.00 feet to the Southwest corner of the Santa
Rosa No. 4 mining claim;

Thence South 57 degrees 30 minutes West 1500.00 feet to the Southwest corner of the Black

PR AR S PR PR S




Thence North 32 degrees 30 minutes West 600.00 feet to the Northwest corner of the Black

Beauty mmmg cla:m, .

JERSIRET5r 2y

Thence North 57 degrees 30 minutes East 1500.00 feet eet to the Northeast corner of the Black

B et Lo

B&Wmmmg cfﬁm A
Thence North 32 degrees 30 minutes West 600.00 feet to the Southeast corner of the
Molybdenum No. 4 mining claim;

Thence South 57 degrees 30 minutes West 1500.00 feet tb the Southwest corner of the
Molybdenum No. 4 mining claim and THE TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING.

Together with the follow mining claims being more particularly described as follows (including
all portions of said mining claims that extend outside said Section 6):

Beginning at the Southwest corner of the GAP No. 1 mining claim from which the Southwest
corner of said Section 6 bears South 20 degrees 03 minutes 45 seconds West 3779.78 feet, said
corner being THE TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING;

Thence North 25 degrees 03 minutes 30 seconds West 1500.00 feet to the Northwest corner of

the GAP No. 1 mining claim;
Thence North 64 degrees 56 minutes 30 seconds East 4200.00 feet to the Northeast corner of the

GAP No. 7 mining claim;
Thence South 25 degrees 03 minutes 30 seconds East 1500.00 feet to the Southeast corner of the
GAP No.7 mining claxm

Thence South 64 degrees 56 minutes 30 seconds West 4200.00 feet to the Southwest corner of
the GAP. No. 1 mining claim and THE TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING. . -

Excluding from all of the foregoing properties all lands to which fee title has been properly
patented by the United States of America to Carlota Copper Company or its predecessors in

interest prior to the date of this Quitclaim Deed.

/

301449 34vis 7y L.
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_-MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name:

Address: _J BLM
G"LWDE_, State:él,Zip:‘ _355@1/ Date

City:

e ATD)O

Telephond %) (L. (L[ 7Y Stamp

E-mail address:

S}gnature:

W Check here if this is a change of address.

Val

~

-

VNOZIYY "XINIOHd
1440 3UVLS ZV i,

LINE
NO.

AMC
NUMBER

. COUNTY RECORDER
| CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (if available)

@380 d Lz 9nv mo

TWP | RN

m
O

%(fo 3

S‘/I uEn R \L("/A:f'n A013-dig1 LY 72

S
N
B

M 13-961%

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: / )[

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:

Arizona State Office
www.bim.gov/az/

Check No: Init,

F
[
Si0=

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

v = ..
Claimant Nap:Ei C—M é’ AMADD z = ‘;
-
Address: D.B¥. 3279 . 2 E Nz
= o
city: Gbhobe  stehrzp 35507 Date ¢ N gm
=
| Telephone: &4 Du%\ (-.Ll_g o179 Stamp = o m§1
| = o
‘ : ™~ .
J E. -mail addres%__} A > o) "__3
Signature: * E“J - :IE o o
o m
Q Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIMISITENAME | DATA (f available) TWF | RNG | SEC
' P o133~ oo Loy .
1 |423/99]| Don TRING | 205729220 % I N [Rive| 23
) .
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
e
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: J x3446=
Check No: [nit.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112

Revised July 2009
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name; ‘gtghg' ,g& é‘v MA&Q _
Address: . BLM }; = 3
City: @B} <. stateAZ zip: ZS - yE Date 4 g >
TelephoneLi}.Z ) U’é iR Stamp ; S ;:3
E-mail addres > EE
Signature: _EJAQA_Q__M = T ,
W Check here if this is a change of address. 5- N _:—
S| N CLAIM/SITE NAME gg?ﬂgasgga';?m TWP | RNG | SEC
355306 Riack BeanNy | 998 /15341 105|146 | &
155381 Slre pirry Bemaly 1998/ 16 00l ] os[ 2 [
355328 \Webke 57/ ver] (798 ) [L7732 | /os\4E | &

8
9
10
rYly i
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 4 X iﬁé
Check No: Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.bim.gov/az/
Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3114129

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3205862
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2014

| CUSTOMER:

RICHARD G AMADO
PO BOX 2879
GLOBE,AZ 85502-2879 US

LINE| o1y DESCRIPTION REMARKS P‘g& TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |[MAINT
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2015729
CASES: AMC116478/$4495.00

1 | 1.00 -n/a- || 4495.00

TOTAL:  $4,495.00|

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
| AMOUNT:[4495.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A B
| TYPE:{{CASH Il RECEIVED:[[08/27/2014 |
NAME][AMADO, RICHARD G
PO BOX 2879
GLOBE AZ 85502-2879 US

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/27/2014




CBS Export Results Report Page 1 of 1

Message:

31 ROWS RETRIEVED

CBS Export Results Report

™ Include Resolved Records

Record Status Search Criteria Responsible Area (Errors Only)

€ Error Records (E/M/T) Enter export Date (mm/dd/yyyy) ’ZLL C User (U,X)

© Accepted Records (A/W) Serial Number match (optional) ¢ Programmer (P,X)

< "On Hold" Records (H) Receipt Nr {(optional) 3114129 & AlL(U,PX)

& All Records (for s/n or receipt nr) Export Nr (exclusive)

¢ Exported, No Results From CBS LR2000 User (defaults to login) [ALL

¢ New {not yet exported) Query Reset I User Guide

Printable Format {legal/tandscape)

Resend AExport NoA/D] Serial Nr IMultCodel$ Amount Remarks {Receipt Nr| LR2000 User B#MsglResolved AOKIStati]A realCBS Msg 1[Stat2lA realMsg 2ICBS 392 1DB92 S AmfAction Lpdate DatdResend|Resend Orig Export Date|

1 141736435 JA AMC116478 v [782 {155.00 [2015;51553114129 ATHROWER) r~ A CCPY 2089017  H495.00 }8/30/2014 14:12 8/30/2014
24 4736436 |A AMCI116479 o [782 [155.00 [2015:$1553114129 ATHROWER|! [ A IACCPT 2089017 H495.00 I8/30/2014 14:12 |8/30/2014
3 4736437 A |JAMCI116480] o [782 [155.00 R015;$1553114129 ATHROWER(I I~ A IACCPT 2089017  H495.00 18/30/2014 14:12 l8/30/2014
4| 1736438 A IAMCI116481] « [782 {155.00 [2015;$1553114129 ATHROWER|I I~ A ACCPT 2089017  K495.00 l8/30/2014 14:12 I8/30/2014
S| 1736439 |A IAMCI16482] v 1782 |155.00 [2015;$51553114129 |JATHROWER|I r A IACCPT 2089017  {4495.00 i8/30/2014 14:12 ]8/30/2014
6l 4736440 |A |AMC116483] v 782 {155.00 [2015;81553114129 ATHROWER]! I A IACCPT 2089017  |{495.00 18/30/2014 14:12 l8/30/2014
7| 4736441 [A IAMCI16484] v [782 [155.00 [2015;51553114129 ATHROWER|! N A ACCPT : 2089017  K495.00 [8/30/2014 14:12 |8/30/2014
8iI 4736442 ]A AMC47375 | v [782 [155.00 P015;51553114129 ATHROWERjl [ A IACCPT 2089017  |{495.00 I8/30/2014 14:13 18/30/2014
9| 4736443 [A |AMC47376 |+ [782 [155.00 [2015;5155B114129 ATHROWER 1 A ACCPT 2089017  K495.00 |8/30/2014 14:13 [8/30/2014
101 4736444 A 1IAMC47377 |+ 782 [155.00 R015;51553114129 ATHROWER]l I~ A JACCPT 0089017  1495.00 l8/30/201 414:13 ]8/30/2014
1y 4736445 JA [AMC47378 | v 782 [155.00 12015;515553114129 ATHROWERJI ~ A JACCPT 2089017  |{4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:13 18/30/2014
12| 4736446 |A |AMC47379 | v [782 [155.00 [2015;51553114129 ATHROWERII r A ACCPT 2089017  4495.00 i8/30/2014 14:13 [8/30/2014
13{1™ 4736447 A |AMC47380 | v 782 [155.00 ]2015;81553114129 ATHROWER|I ™ A JACCPT 2089017  {495.00 |8/30/2014 14:13 i8/30/201 4
14|17 1736448 JA |AMC47381 | ¥ [782 {155.00 [015;51553114129 IATHROWER]l I~ A ACCPT 2089017  |4495.00 18/30/2014 14:13 18/30/2014
151 4736449 |A JAMC47382 [ ¥ [182 [155.00 [2015;81553114129 ATHROWERI| [ A ACCPT 089017  4495.00 |8/30/2014 14:13 I8/30/201
16| 1736450 J]A [AMC47383 | v 782 [155.00 [2015;61553114129 ATHROWERjl I~ A JACCPT 2089017  |4495.00 18l30/2014 14:13 |8/30/2014
171 4736451 |A [AMC47384 | v {782 [155.00 [2015;5155{3114129 ATHROWERIi [ A JACCPT 2089017 H495.00 ]8/30/2014 14:13 |8/30/2014
1811 4736452 1A JAMC47385 | v [782 [155.00 |015;5155B3114129 ATHROWER]I N A JACCPT 2089017  {4495.00 18/30/201 414:13 |8/30/2014
l9| ™ 4736453 |A |[AMC47386 | ¥ [782 1155.00 [015:;51553114129 ATHROWER]! | A CCPT 2089017  |4495.00 ‘8/30/201 414:13 18/30/2014
20| r 4736454 |A JAMC47387 | v [782 [155.00 [015;$1553114129 JATHROWER]I | A CCPT 2089017 495.00 l8/30/2014 14:13 |8/30I2014

http://ilmnirmOap151:9000/cgi-pro/Ir2000_51 0/cbs_exp_report?@webid=bc574uiaGUc-1409926487-282-1391 6- 9/5/2014



CBS Export Results

™ Include Resolved Records
Record Status

C Error Records (E/M/T)
© Accepted Records (A/W)
C "On Hold" Records (H}

@& All Records (for s/n or receipt nr)

€ Exported, No Resuits From CBS

" New (not vet exported)

Report

CBS Export Results Report

Search Criteria

Enter export Date (mm/dd/yyvy) ]ZLL—.

Serial Number match (optional) ]———“ﬂ

Receipt Nr (optional) m.*

Export Nr (exclusive) [_—_“

LR2000 User (defaults to login) o
Query

Reset

Page 1 of 1

Responsible Area (Errors Only) |
C User (U,X)
¢ Programmer (P,X)

& AlI(U,P,X)

User Guide

esend 2JExport NrfA/D] Serial Nr_ IMulCodelS Amount] Remarks [Receipt Nef LR2000 User fEMsglResolved ZJORS a0 A realCBS Msg 1]Stat2A realMsg 2JCBS 392 1DB92 s AmtAction Update Date]Resend]Resend OriglExport Dar-'
121 14736446 1A |AMC47379 782 |155.00 RO15;51553114129 |ATHROWER]! I A IACCPT 2089017  [4495.00 J8/30/2014 14:13 #8/30/2014
13| M736447 1A A MC47380 782 [155.00 ROIS;81553114129 ATHROWER]{! r A ACCPT 2089017  [4495.00 E/.’SO/ZOH 14:13 18/30/2014
14 14736448 A |AMC47381 782 [155.006 PRO015;51553114129 ATHROWER]! I A ACCPT 2089017 M495.00 /30/2014 14:13 18/30/2014
150 14736449 |A  [AMCL7382 782 [155.00 R015;81553114129 |[ATHROWER]|] I8 A ACCPT 2089017  [4495.00 /30/2014 14:13 ]8/30/2014
16{™ 4736450 A JAMC{7383 782 {155.00 R015;81553114129 JATHROWER]! I A CCPY 2089017  [4495.00 /30/2014 14:13 |8/30/2014
17| 4736451 A JAMC 47384 782 {155.00 [2015;81553114129 A THROWER(! I A ACCPT 12089017 14495.00 18/30/2014 14:13 ]8/30/2014
18|11 M736452 A [AMC47385 (782 [155.00 2015;815533114129 ATHROWER]I N A CCPT 2089017  4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:13 ]8/30/2014
19 4736453 |A  [AMC47386 782 {155.00 [2015:;8155[3114129 ATHROWER]( B A ACCPT 2089017  14495.00 18/30/2014 14:13 18/30/2014
a 20 4736454 |A  JAMC47387 [782 |155.00 R015;81553114129 JATHROWER} N A ACCPT 2089017  4495.00 ]8/30/2014 14:13 |8/30/2014
N 21| 4736455 |A JAMC47388 |v” [782 [155.00 P015;$155[3114129 [ATHROWER) [ A CCPT 2089017  H495.00 18/30/2014 14:13 l8/30/2014
m 221 4736456 JA  IAMC47389 jv [782 [155.00 [015:;51553114129 ATHROWER]I l— A ACCPT 2089017  4495.00 ]8/30/2014 14:13 |8/30/2014
¥ 23| 14736457 A |AMC47390 | [782 [155.00 [2015;51553114129 |ATHROWER]I ~ A IACCPT 2089017  14495.00 18/30/2014 14:13 I8/30/2014
241" 4736458 JA JAMCI7391 | o [782 [155.00 P015:51553114129 ATHROWER]I N A JACCPT 2089017  [4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:13 18/30/2014
2511 4736459 A IAMC47392 | v {782 [155.00 [015:51553114129 IATHROWER| ™ A JACCPT 2089017  |4495.00 I8/30/2014 14:13 I8/30/2014
26( 4736460 A |AMC47393 [ v [782 [155.00 [P015;5155B3114129 |ATHROWER]l ~ A ACCPT 2089017  [4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:13 18/30/2014
271 ¢ M736461 [A [AMC421068] o [782 [155.00 P015;5153B114129 |JATHROWER]l I~ A ACCPT 2089017  14495.00 18/30/2014 14:15 ]8/30/2014
28| 4736462 [o  [AMC423199 +/ [782 [155.00  [2015;51553114129 |ATHROWER]l I~ A ACCPT 2089017 [4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:15 18/30/2014
29|r‘ 4736463 |A IAMC355386] . [782 [155.00 [2015;51553114129 JATHROWER}1 I~ A ACCPT 2089017 [4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:15 [8/30/2014
3ql— 4757475 D JAMC355386]\ . [782 ]155.00 015;81553114129 ATHROWERI I~ A IACCPT 2089017  |4495.00 [9/3/2014 12:03 0 9/3/2014
31|F' 4767967 A JAMC355386F -, [782 [155.00 [015;81553114129 THROWERI I~ A JACCPT 2095630 {155.00  19/4/2014 13:48 I 9/4/2014
http://ilmnirm0ap151:9000/cgi-pro/Ir2000_510/cbs_exp_report?@webid=nq574BqaGUc-1409946533-2524-4589- 9/512014



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: , 3114129

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3205862

Date of Transaction: 08/27/2014

[ CUSTOMER:
RICHARD G AMADO

PO BOX 2879
GLOBE,AZ 85502-2879 US

Receipt

LINE QTY] DESCRIPTION REMARKS Plﬁ}-ggj TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO.ONLY/ [[MAINT ~n/a- Il 4495.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2015/29 '
CASES: AMC116478/$4495.00 =

1 1.00

TOTAL:|  $4,495.00

| ___ PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT[4495.00 IPOSTMARKED:|N/A |
TYPE:||CASH | RECEIVED:|[08/27/2014 |

NAME:|AMADO, RICHARD G
PO BOX 2879
GLOBE AZ 85502-2879 US

| REMARKS ]

l __ _

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

20 /5!19 = 4495.00 26

2L X 15T #0030

0

St

2K |SS= LBOS. '__ glog pe e > doims

-~ 44as
o W“L’ ;?0 W ED;CU,Y‘J

http://ilmnirm0Oap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE 9/5/2014



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

No: 3119343

Transaction #: 3211153
Date of Transaction: 09/02/2014

—

CUSTOMER:

RICHARD G AMADO
PO BOX 2879
GLOBE,AZ 85502-2879 US

QTY DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

1.00 INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.

CASES: AMC355386/$500.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS-/ MINING CL;\—IMS-

ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

MAINT FEE
PYMNT (5)
2015

-n/a- || 500.00

TOTAL:

$500.00)

PAYMENT INFORMATION

—

[ AMOUNT]500.00

POSTMARKED:[08/28/2014

[ TYPE:{|CHECK

| CHECK NOJ[17039492569

|
| RECEIVED:[[08/29/2014 ]
|

NAME:[AMADO, RICHARD G
PO BOX 2879
GLOBE AZ 85502-2879 US

— REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT
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Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Page 1 of 1

Bureau of Land Management . ' Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

3119343

Transaction #: 3211153
Date of Transaction: 09/02/2014

| CUSTOMER:

RICHARD G AMADO
PO BOX 2879
GLOBE,AZ 85502-2879 US

LINElopy|l DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.

ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC355386/$500.00

MAINT FEE
PYMNT (5)
2015

1 || 1.00

-n/a -

500.00

1

TOTAL:

$500.00]

B PAYMENT INFORMATION

| AMOUNT[500.00

—

POSTMARKED:|(08/28/2014

| CHECK NO:[17039492569

|
!
l TYPE:|[CHECK | RECEIVED:{[08/29/2014 |
|

NAME:|AMADO, RICHARD G
PO BOX 2879
GLOBE AZ 85502-2879 US

L

REMARKS

|

]

of the official electronic record contained therein.

056”<

oS
&\ 0

o2

5
/1’]

http://ilmnirm0Oap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billﬁ;é System and is a paper representation of a portion

9/5/2014



CBS Export Results Report ' Page 1 of 1

Message:

31 ROWS RETRIEVED

CBS Export Results Report

™ Include Resoived Records

Record Status Search Criteria Responsible Area (Errors Only)
€ Error Records (E/M/I) Enter export Date (mm/dd/yyyy) m—‘“  User (U,X)
€ Accepted Records (A/W) Serial Number match (optional) f_—_  Programmer (P.X)
€ "On Hold" Records (H) Receipt Nr (optional) 8114125 G All (U,P,X)
@ A1l Records (for s/n or receipt nr) Export Nr (exclusive) r————
orted, No Results From CBS LR2000 User (defaults to login) ACL
© New (not yet exported) Query Reset ] User Guide

Printable Format (legal/landscape)

‘gesend?[Export NrA/D| Serial Nr [MulfCode[$ Amount Remarks lReceigt N LR2000 User #MsﬂResolved?OKStatl rea|CBS Msg 1Stac2lAreajMsg 2JCBS 392 IDP392 § AmtAction Update DateJResend|Resend OriglExport Date)
1IN 4736435 A JAMCI 1647% 782 1155.00 [2015;81553114129 |ATHROWERII [ A IACCPT 089017 14495.00 [8/30/2014 14:12 [8/30/2014
2 4736436 |A AMC11647 782 {155.00 {2015;81553114129 JATHROWERJI r A ACCPT 2089017  H495.00 ]8/30/2014 14:12 18/30/2014
3|~ 4736437 [A [AMCI 16%» 782 |155.00 - 2015;8155{3114129 {ATHROWERII i~ A IACCPT 0089017  [4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:12 18/30/2014
4 4736438 1A [AMC116481 782 [155.00  015;81553114129 [ATHROWER{i I A IACCPT 2089017 [4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:12 [8/30/2014
S| 4736439 1A JAMC116482) 782 [155.00 [2015;8155(3114129 |ATHROWER]! ~ A IACCPT 2089017 |4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:12 18/30/2014
6] 4736440 A [AMCI16483 782 {155.00 015;$1553114129 |[ATHROWER|I f_ A IACCPT 2089017 |4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:12 [8/30/2014
it 4736441 A JAMC116484) 782 {155.00 R015;81553114129 |ATHROWER!! [ A JACCPT 2089017  1495.00 [8/30/2014 14:12 [8/30/2014
8| U736442 A IAMC47375 782 {155.00 [2015;8155(3114129 |ATHROWER]|! [ A JACCPT 089017  |495.00 [8/30/2014 14:13 18/30/2014

:Ef 9|1~ 4736443 A |AMC47376 782 {155.00 [015;51553114129 JATHROWER]1 r A JACCPT 089017  K495.00 [8/30/2014 14:13 18/30/2014
10{ 4736444 A |JAMC47377 782 [155.00 R015;%155[3114129 ATHROWERJi I~ A JACCPT 089017 1495.00 [8/30/2014 14:13 [8/30/2014
11§ 4736445 |A  |AMC47378 782 [155.00 P015;81553114129 |[ATHROWERI! r A JACCPT 089017 |4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:13 18/30/2014
12{ 4736446 A |AMC47379 782 1155.00 [2015;9155(3114129 |ATHROWER]! ~ A IACCPT 089017 [4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:13 18/30/2014
13|~ 4736447 A JAMC47380 782 155.00 P015;81553114129 |ATHROWER]] [ A IACCPT 2089017  |4495.00 lé/30/2014 14:13 ]8/30/2014
14{1 4736448 |A |AMC47381 782 1155.00 [2015;$1553114129 |ATHROWER]|! r A JACCPT 2089017 [4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:13 I8/30/2014

|l 1736449 A |AMC47382 782 [155.00 [2015;$155[3114129 |JATHROWER]! r A IACCPT 089017  14495.00 [8/30/2014 14:13 [8/30/2014
A4 1736450 [A [AMC47383 782 [155.00 [2015;81553114129 |ATHROWERIi I~ A IACCPT 089017  1495.00 [8/30/2014 14:13 I8/30/2014
17|~ 4736451 |A |AMCa7384 782 [155.00 R015;$1553114129 |ATHROWERIJ! 1N A ACCPT 089017  [4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:13 18/30/2014
18| 4736452 |A JAMC47385 782 1155.00 p015;$1553114129 |ATHROWERIJ1 [_ A ACCPT 0089017  4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:13 18/30/2014
19 4736453 A [AMC47386 782 [155.00 2015;$1553114129 JATHROWER/ ~ A JACCPT 2089017  |495.00 18/30/2014 14:13 18/30/2014

20 4736454 (A JAMC47387 782 1155.00 R015;81553114129 ATHROWER| 1 A JACCPT 2089017  {¥495.00 18/30/2014 14:13 [8/30/2014

‘http://ilmnirmOap151:9000/cgi-pro/Ir2000_51 0/cbs_exp_report?@webid=bc574uiaGUc-1409926487-282-13916- 9/5/2014




CBS Export Results Report Page 1 of |

2al4 2//9243

A%\

CBS Export Results Report(/\/ \ ﬂ /a4>

™ Include Resolved Records

05113 5 704«» 00

Record Status Search Criteria Resptm sible Area (Errors Only)
¢ Error Records (E/M/1) Enter export Date (mm/dd/yyyy) WL———— L} bf C User (U,X)

T Accepted Records (A/W) Serial Number match (optional) f——— ; ’}  Programmer (P,X)

€ "On Hold" Records (H) Receipt Nr (optional) 3114129 / & Al (U,P,X)

@ All Records (for s/n or receipt nr) Export Nr (exclusive) r_——

C Exported, No Results From CBS LR2000 User (defaults to login) ALL

T New (not yet exported) Query I Reset } User Guide

Resend?[Export NfJA/D] Serial Nr_[MulfiCodels Amount] Remarks [Receipt Nr] LR2000 User #MSjLResolved? OK{StatliA realCBS Msg 1iStat2{A rea[Msg 2JCBS 392 ID[392 S AmtJAction Update DateJResend[Resend OriglExport Datd
- 4736446 JA AMC47379 782 |155.00 2015;81553114129 |JATHROWER|! N A IACCPT 2089017 [4495.00 |8/30/2014 14:13 /30/2014
vl 14736447 |]A [AMC47380 782 1155.00 2015;81553114129 JATHROWER]J1 r A IACCPT 2089017 [4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:13 ]8/30/2014
14 14736448 |A [AMC{7381 782 [155.00 2015;81553114129 |ATHROWER(] r A ACCPT 2089017 4495.00 ]8/30/2014 14:13 18/30/2014
1511~ 14736449 A  JAMC47382 782 |155.00 R015;81553114129 ATHROWER]! ™ A ACCPT 2089017 14495.00 18/30/2014 14:13 |8/30/2014
16{ 1736450 JA JAMC47383 782 [155.00 2015;81553114129 |ATHROWER!| r A IACCPT 2089017 14495.00 l8/30/2014 14:13 |8/30/2014
17 4738451 |A |AMCH7384 782 |155.00 2015;8155[3114129 ATHROWERjl N A IACCPT 2089017 14495.00 I8/30/2014 14:13 L8/30/2014
18| 14736452 A JAMC47385 782 [155.00 2015;51553114129 |JATHROWERJ! r A IACCPT 2089017 4495.00 |8/30/2014 14:13 18/30/2014
19117 14736453 A |AMC47386 782 155.00 2015;81553114129 |ATHROWER]] N A ACCPT 2089017 4495.00 BBO/ZOH 14:13 I8/30/2014
204 4736454 A [AMC47387 782 [155.00 [2015;$1553114129 JATHROWER]|I r~ A IACCPT 2089017 14495.00 ‘8/30/2014 14:13 J8/30/2014
N 21) 4736455 |]A |[AMC47388 782 1155.00 [2015;$1553114129 THROWER]! B A ACCPT 2089017 4495.00 18/30/20]4 14:13 l8/30/2014
2247 4736456 |]A [AMC47389 782 [155.00 [|2015;81553114129 ATHROWER]] B A IACCPT 2089017 4495.00 18/30/2014 14:13 l8/30/2014
g 234 4736457 JA |AMC47390 782 [155.00 [R015;51553114129 IATHROWERIJl N A IACCPT 2089017 [4495.00 |8/30/2014 14:13 ]8/30/2014
Y Z I 4736458 1A |JAMC47391 782 [155.00 [R015;81553114129 |ATHROWER]j] T~ A ACCPT 2089017 4495.00 |8/30/2014 14:13 l8/30/2014
25| 4736459 A JAMC47392 782 [155.00 2015;81553114129 JATHROWER]I r A IACCPT 2089017 4495.00 ‘8/30/2014 14:13 l8/30/2014
26{ 14736460 A |AMC47393 782 ]155.00 [015;81553114129 [ATHROWERI! I~ A ACCPT 2089017 14495.00 ]8/30/2014 14:13 l8/30/2014
27 4736461 |A [AMC421068 (782 {155.00 [2015;$1553114129 |ATHROWERII D A IACCPT 2089017  [4495.00 [8/30/2014 14:15 I8/30/2014
28§ 4736462 |A :AMC423199| 782 {155.00 015;51553114129 JATHROWER]I [ A ACCPT 2089017  4495.00 |8/30/2014 14:15 ]8/30/2014
29I [ 4736463 A /\M(.'355386I 1782 1155.00 2015;$1553114129 |ATHROWER|] | A JACCPT 2089017 4495.00  [8/30/2014 14:15 18/30/2014
30[[‘ 4757475 D AMC35538Q [782 [155.00 [2015;81553114129 IATHROWERII 1B A ACCPT 2089017  |4495.00 9/3/2014 12:03 | 9/3/2014
|~ - 1767967 A AMC355386| 782 {155.00 015;8155B8114129 JATHROWER]I I A ACCPT 2095630  [155.00  [5/4/2014 13:48 ] 9/4/2014

g 21 /‘)L -;— 44 (75 oe a‘:"> SRR g BN 2 -
2= 500.00 ( 05) D 73 mawt : '

JEaume r**

http//ilmnirmOap151:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/cbs_exp_report?@webid=bc574uiaGUc-1409926487-282-13916- 9/5/2014




CBS Export Results Report

CBS Export Results Report

™ Include Resolved Records

Record Status Search Criteria
 Error Records (E/M/T) Enter export Date (mm/dd/yyvy) ’/TLL—
© Accepted Records (A/W) Serial Number match (optional) I———
€ ""On Hold" Records (H) Receipt Nr (optional) m—
@ All Records (for s/n or receipt nr) Export Nr (exclusive) f_—
€ Exported, No Results From CBS LR2000 User (defaults to fogin) ALL

C New (not yet exported) Query

Printable Format (legal/landscape)

Reset l

Page 1 of 1

Responsible Area (Errors Only)
 User (I',X)
~ Programmer (P.X)

& AlL(U,P.X)

User Guide

' {Resend [Export NJJA/D] Serial Nt [MulCodels Amount] Remarks

Receipf Nril. R2000 UserfMsgiResolved 2 OK[Stat 1A realCBS Msg 1[Stat2[A realMsg 2ICBS 392 ID[392 § AmtJAction Update Date]Resend]Resend OriglExport Dat
4759452 JA  IAMC3IS5387) 782 [155.00  [2015;51553119343 [PAULINEB |I I~ A IACCPT 2093490 |500.00  [9/3/2014 13:26 [9/3/2014
i H759453 JA  [AMC3I55388) 782 155.00  P015;51553119343 |PAULINEB |1 ™ A ACCPT 2093490 500.00  9/3/2014 13:26 1/3/2014
-

“http://ilmnirmOap151:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/cbs_exp_report?@webid=bc574uiaGUc-1409926487-282-13916-

9/5/2014




Ame /6 HTF

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

PaT—
Claimant Name:‘@t éﬁ 014 ‘
Address: T4 & (}2'370‘5-76 S

Y BLM
City: /Ltg,;@ State: 4’Z~Zip: CADS™ Date

Telephone: Stamp

FpITINg

E-mail address: ____
Signature: /f%""\ 2=

U Check here if this is a change of address.

SE:IV ¢c¢any gin

| e CLAIM/SITE NAME gg%';’g:a‘j;f;angR TWP | RNG | SEC
1 | HeYT8 | Gar H/( 105 | 199 £ | 0065
2 |19 | Gae Bz 10S | 1Y¥0€| 4Su
3 | Nb480| Gar 43 Jos | 1o g| 65w
s | N648| Gae 44 103 | 140€|¢ £2
s | HeY8Y| Gae s 105 | 140g|(, 22
s | 1eyg3 (AP H6 105 | VOE| b SE,
7 11648y | Gur= 7 LER | /05| 140E 62‘5
8 | 47390 | Moy BpenNvM # 105 |130€ |3,
9 Y7391 | Mowy 8dedvm®z N los |130€| ISe
0 | 7392 | Mo Bdemwm¥3| 105 130€] 1S€

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No.of Claims: 26 x$140= 3 (0 40O

1 o/ﬁu Check No: ZAR07 i, S
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.. A S G R/ A5
i For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM ‘h iﬁ L -
additional mining claims: Date = o
Check One. Stamp ;»Z} ~ sl
Q  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work N
LI Maintenance Fee Payment T > x,Z
QJ Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims T o
QO Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished " ; 3
LiNe oe | CLAIMISITE NAME 82%’\“(?3'3;&3':)05'? we | Rng | sec
0| 41393| Mocyanenum*y los | 130€ | ISE
12 | #7379 | BRouix (appee#| 105 |[doE | 05w
13 | #1350 | Beony Gopper #2 (05 | {4pE | 5w
4 | 1331 | Beony Gopger *3 jos [ IY0E | 5w
15| 471382 | Geony #¢ o5 | ifog | 650
lo | 4738 | Caon 5 105 | i9¢.| %22,
17 | 47384 #) 105 |14oe |6 52 |
19 | w1y 7 los_| 40€. 4%
19| 47238¢ m&pmi‘.? 105 | |4o€ |7 yw
20 | 47387 Euons (appu #1 tos | luoe 78S,
a( | H738¢ &l%% 105 | 1996752,
22 | HPBTS| St KosaHH) [os |I4o€ TH%
23| 4737 wip Kosa #2, 105 | 1%¥0€ | 7P0
24| ¥877| Sawm bea#3 [0S | IH0E| Tna)
25| 4P78|  Sann Rosp *Y 10S | 1902 | TN
4 A
2| 47229 Geowx Fierron s | 1e| 745

Wy

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Page 1 of 1

2862125

Transaction #: 2948012
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2013

CUSTOMER:

PAT GAONA
4924 E CASPER ST
MESA,AZ 85205 US

QTY DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC116478/$3640.00

1 |{1.00

MAINT 2014
(26)

-n/a- |[3640.00

TOTAL:

$3,640.00|

PAYMENT INFORMATION

I

1| AMOUNT:|3640.00

[POSTMARKED:|[N/A |

| TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:

08/22/2013

|  CHECK NO:[4207

NAME:||GAONA, PAT
4924 E CASPER ST
MESA AZ 85205 US

REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/22/2013




D )il w78
Avc. 47375

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT :g = E-:-:
Claimant Name: LEONH@ é h‘ﬂ’zﬁi r_csD;; ;_;: %;3
Address: 3134 E RBENFIEL) 2. -y ;.E S e
City: GILBELT _ State Az Zip: BSA3Y Date » W B2
Telephone: __ 480 - 510— 3q Yy Stamp :\-—% > ;g
E-mail address), LCIRAlb HpZDY € gmal. corm] g & -
: ﬁ! n Q C i ?" > N O
Signature: Nom
O Check here if this is a change of atdress.
gl . CLAIM/SITE NAME gg#’:‘(ﬁf\(as;ga:)‘)ER TWP | RNG | SEC
1| HeYT8 | Garv # | 519 _/55’_3 108 [140F | 006SW
2 | LYTG | Cue # 2 519 /555 |02 el b5\
s | 11,480 | Gop# 3 514/557 | 108 1voe| b5w
s L Ne11| Cupsy 519/559  |ios |1toelbZe
s | 116H82 | Gar H S 5/@,/56/ 195 |190E (2|
s | 1483 | Gap B | 59 [ 543 les |14pE |G SE
= [5
T 11eY% | (ne 47 519/565 | 10s | j4oEl6 &
o | 47390 | Motspenom®( | s0/179 | jos|i2E] IsE
o | 41341 | MowBrenm#2|  Sbjied | os | 120¢| I5€
0 | 47392 | MowyBoewm*3| 50/ os | 130e] | SE,
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: X & _x$%140 = 5)_&0 “e
Check No: B 3/ i, ¢
Bureau of Land Management ReceiptNo.. R 3 5/ 97
ijv‘?g& _Sgtg\t/7a(z)/ffice For BLM Use Only

?/4’/1&'?’ //{

ENTERED INTO CONY.

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT '
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM 2 = E
Check one T e pue i Z; =]
U Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work < o i;;’_;
Maintenance Fee Payment » W =0

O Nt N o o trits Furmshed -’j > o8
UNe e CLAIM/SITE NAME gg?ﬁ'(vas:gaz)om TWP gRNC,% §sc
1 | #7393 | Moumspevm®y| solipz los | 1306 | ISE
12| 47379 | Blonx (oeR#||  s50[183 [0S jype | bSw
13 | 41280 | CRoNx (oPRH7Z|  50[18Y 105 ||40€ | 65w
1| 4738 | BroiY (el #3| 50| 18S [pS | 1HOE | LSw

15" 47382 | Stix (st s0/186 10S | I40E | g
lo | 47283 | Beowy (ovfBr#s|  s0[187 105 | I190e. | 6%
17 | 47384 | GRoyx (owgey|  50/188 105 | I4oe.| %2
12 | Db | BeouxComee#7 | 5p (189 IbS | 1406 LF
19 | 4T, BRowx &':m‘*g 59,72!8 los | 140E| 1M

20 | 41387 | oy (oeoee?4 sofar7 105 | I4p€ 7.',55

21| Y7388 | [loix (oo 50(3( 105 | IYo€.| Tiw
27| 41375 | S Pesa®| 50140 Jos | 1Yo, | 740
23| 4131, | SpurR Resayl  sofi) 105 | o€ | 7 4w
2| 41377 SR Lot 50/142 jOs | 1%€e | TNW
25| 49370  Shvrm Roso#y soliaa | los |'lqoe| TwW
20| 47369) Paox Faaction los | [yoe | T

Form MCF114

Revised June 2003

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



United States Department of the Interior

. Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2638197
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2718813
‘Date of Transaction: 08/23/2012

CUSTOMER:

LEONARD HARDY
3734 E REDFIELD RD
GILBERT,AZ 85234-3119 US

UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKSW PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /MINING |[MAINT (26)
b 1100}~ AIM MONEY RECEIVED 2013 | -wa- |3640.00

CASES: AMC116478/$3640.00
TOTAL:|  $3,640.00

[ CHECK NO:|[3631

NAME:HARDY, LEONARD
3734 E REDFIELD RD
GILBERT AZ 85234-3119 US

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
L AMOUNT:|3640.00 [[POSTMARKED][N/A |

| TYPE][CHECK I RECEIVED{08/23/2012 |

!

[ REMARKS ]

l _ _ |

This receipt was generated by the automated BI.M Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official clectronic record contained therein.




e 41375
M| c///wﬁ

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT = =
- E G
Claimant Name: Lum M., Chows = < ,h
' > ~N _'_' [qp]
Address: _ P o, Rax 449/ - L o =M
v ~ g _;q:
City: _Aia ¥y State: 42 Zip: $553 Date = » M
i N DO
Telephone: G2 < 47 3 29 o7 Stamp é @ 3
P o
E-mail address: , > =] )
- m
Signature: /4 jw
a Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIISITE NAME DATA (If available) TRk [ NG| || e
1 pay 2
")
: HYAs6., See. attackid
k/ S ——
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: ‘d& x $140 I%M_

Init.
e 19071677703 J9I0
Bureau of Land Management Recelpt No.:

Arizona State Office [\
F
www.blm.gov/az/ or BLM Use Only / b/ 7

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



AMC Vet g
Y73 25

ENTERED inTo Col

&
=
m
b= )

SEP 14 2008
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT —
Claimant Name: —LL,&LALG_&% ? = =
Address: P, O, Boy 45/ . s s X
City: palamd)  State: 47 2ip:_ 5557 5 Date z S jﬁ
Telephone: 725~ & 73 7507 ' Stamp > N =M
E-mail address: __— T p r_r::,-ﬁ
Sgnature: -2 ge 7 e S = S°
Q  Check here if this is a change of address. > _g_r;:"‘,__
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
Ll ye e
2 /gy 79 =12 K
3 yey 5o | =| & K=
o >< N )
- R w o )'_‘ -
5 // _ N E ::38
- S ' = = I
6 //445 3 > o 5
. LR ]
71/
8 '477‘3 G0
9 °4177'?? /
10 |4739 Q:L
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of (;};iz?s: T_(g x$125 = 3’ A ¢ 27 '
FE A, . At "
Check No:/049 3830, Init. QWC/
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: / 772 %
Arizona State Office o
www.az.blm.goy i For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



; SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the tollowing forms for listing BLM

| additional mining claims:

Check One.

O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work

A Maintanance Fee Payment

QO Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims

J Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished

Date
Stamp

.

LS 7Y W1

0
-

S’i” vV LZ 9 sopr
1V
03A1303Y

NJICET)

AMC

LINE
NO. NUMBER

COUNTY RECORDER

CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available)

° |VNOZIyY ‘XIN3OHd

3

RNG SEC

I 147755

d 47229
13 7370

/9 19722 )

/5 47282

SNl 147253

v )7

Y728 | ...

/7 VY738 5

/9 4725 é

J(NOIII&V KINS0H

1D 0V BZ WV H

A0 | 4735 7

) 4735 5

LA | 47775

2ty 77

X lyssz

2 4758 ¢

Form MCF114

Revised June 2005




United States Departn t of the Interior -

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1990196
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 2054407
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2009

CUSTOMER:|LUPE N GAONA
PO BOX 491
MIAMI,AZ 85539-0491 US

LINE |1y DESCRIPTION REMARKS P‘g& TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY |[MAINT
RECEIVED 2010/26
CASES: AMC116478/$3640.00

1 1.00 -n/a- [ 3640.00

TOTAL: $3,640.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|[1444.40 [POSTMARKED:||N/A

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:||08/28/2009
| CHECK NO:|[1162

NAME:|[FLORES, TONY B
347 AVENIDA DE DIAMANTE
ARROYO GRANDE AZ 93420 US

2 AMOUNT:|[173.34 [[POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[[08/28/2009 |
| CHECK NO:|[1163 |

NAME:|[FLORES, TONY B
347 AVENIDA DE DIAMANTE
ARROYO GRANDE AZ 93420 US

3| AMOUNT:([813.00 [POSTMARKED:||N/A |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:{[08/28/2009 |
i CHECK NO:|[1940 |

NAME:||GERALDINE HARDY TTEE
BOX 568
KINGMAN AZ 86402 US

4 | AMOUNT:{[1007.00 |IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:|{CHECK RECEIVED:|[08/28/2009 |
| CHECK NO:|{3410 |

NAME:|[HARDY, LEONARD C
3734 E REDFIELD RD

GILBERT AZ 85234 US
[ 1l il 1l Il |

WIS | I | Gh— ) Se—




s | AMOUNT{2 6 Co POSTMARKED{|N/A

| TYPE:||CHECK [ RECEIVED]08/28/2009

—

| CHECK NO:|[4472

NAME:|[GAONA, LUPE N
PO BOX 491
MIAMI AZ 85539-0491 US

A REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.




mMQ. g
’ | o 4 Y7 7_573

ENTERED INTO CO PUTER
SEP 14 2008

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: ‘ e pe A (=40 YA

' O /
Address: P Boy 4G BLM

City: _24 /4 14) State: 4-7 Zip: ¥ 5439 Date
Telephone: 2§ <73 7507 ' Stamp

E-mail address: _—
Signature: M‘é{dw

Q) Check here if this is a change of address.

1S ZV W9

03A1393Y

VL2 9nv soo

VNOZIYY ‘XINIOHd

:

1440 31V,

3

COUNTY RECORDER

LINE AMC
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available)

LIw |y s
2| /gy 79
3 UHET SO,
4 |/tAE/

s |Jiys 2
6 |/]4¥83

f%a
8 ’4;3 G0

SEC

3
2

0 (473941
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of 9}3}‘?‘3 7[2 x$125= 31 2327
Check No:/ 5:{0/ 380  Init. WC/

Receipt No.: / 772 %

Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.az.bim.gov
Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM
additional mining claims: : Date
Check One. - Stamp
Q Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work

A Maintenance Fee Payment
QO Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims
Q Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Fumnisheq

COUNTY RECORDER

AMC
o | NUMBER |  CLAMISITE NAME DATA (If available)

I 7753
A 47229 |
B lyr7p0

/4 14727

47282
/6 |47 "3E3
17 4728 %
N r3F £
(9 14725 ¢
X [1735 7 — \
4735 5 |

47775
4737 4
9737 7 .
Y52z

3& 47)"1?

NV L2 oy e
1VIS 7y W
03A1393y §

1

JI440 3

© [YNOZIyy "XIN30Hd

2
3
&

Form MCF114 -
Revised June 2008




-

United States Depa. _)nt of the Interior U

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1772665

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1830387
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2008
CUSTOMER:|ILUPE N GAONA
BOX 491

MIAMI AZ 85539
DESCRIPTION Pl{nl?cl;«:

.S [ -NOT NEW- ‘
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY [[MAINT . /a-
RECEIVED (455) 2009/26

CASES: AMC116478/$3250.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
AMOUNT:||$1,444.40 POSTMARKED: IN/A
RECEIVEDJog275008
CHECK NO:}|1086
NAME:[[GAONA, LUPE N
BOX 491
MIAMI AZ 85539

POSTMARKED:[IN/A

AMO :1[$813.50
: RECEIVED:||08/27/2008

1020

AONA, LUPE N
BOX 491
MIAMI AZ 85539

AMOUNT[[$812.50 POSTMARKED{N/A
TYPEJCHECK | RECEIVED[08/27/2008

CHECK NO:

NAME:|[GAONA, LUPE N
BOX 491
MIAMI AZ 85539

AMOUNT:|[$179.60 POSTMARKED:
JCHECK | RECEIVED]08/27/2008

CHECK NO:
NAME:

NAME:

R
232

I
I

GAONA, LUPEN \
BOX 491

MIAMI AZ 85539




AMC 1) 6y

AMC 431y
PR
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT =
Claimant Name: L e A7 G AC WV N~ ; Z‘E% 7
Address: Yo V3 ..x 4G . \ ~ =
City: _A714 #+1 State: AZVZip: X337 Date E > Fm]
Telephone: _ZF2¢ — &4 22 ZF9o7 S z = 5
E-mail address: il . a O
s M
Signature: -
L Check hereif thisis a chan'ge of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
il e 0 CLAIM/SITE NAME OATA (ravaltle) TWP | RNG | SEC
- t# e e .
1 ATt e / LT1F 55" - 4Ty
2 | 6479 | @ap *2 | y9-sev - s
3 jléhgo| cap 3 17-S57 - KA
) 24 . 2 ¥ >
A |jI¢H4sl | GaP . Y5557 - YEIF T
s |pg4ga| cae P55 51952 aqss00
ﬂ- - -; -
6 |/nexsi| caA0 & 57§-5¢3 -2 50)
-3 I —
7 lutysylGarl T 7 LG S8 - 4 52T0)
8 | 47350 | Mugpderen 2 || £0 - 179
o 14729 hoL]1£JC~u y P2 s - 5o
0 47331 |melydenon &2 e~ 5l
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No 9{{ Qalg%/ X é) /xq$6}125 = 3 ! 250
Check Nor Tmit, .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: / ‘9639 Y Lf
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

www.az.bim.gov

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

L= ‘7/241/0




SUPPLEMENTAL AT

TACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM = & LA
additional mining claims: Date e o s <
Check One. Stamp T —~ <
O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work ,::3 > Mo
J  Maintenance Fee Payment 2 = 39
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims > A ;—:
O  Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished S2) il
AMC COUNTY RECORDE
I;‘}gE NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) R TWP RNG SEC
# _ ]
I 4777 3 Mgafedemm L0 (§F2 ~ |
AL VAI37T  Brons Copperl] 52 |53 -
13 147280 |Beovx  Copprr * 5| <2 | &4
14738 | | Broun Coppa- 4 o ) 55~ L
L5 47382 WMeowx Coppe %4 s 50 o
e 77353 | Broww Gppe Bsf 42 \& 7 |
[ 1473854 Broua x Coppor “2 ST | 55 L
1§ (#7558 Brovx Cpme ™) 50 y55 )
17 141728 ¢ | Beowy Goppr-* sv 218 -
. o
}o 7735 7| Brox x Cogoe” G| 42 2.17
47355 | Brovx Logpetd 52 21¢ |
201473757 Sanks Gocs ™| |50 ~ |
2347370 | Savts Rea®2| s 15 1 T
1147377 | sout _2ess P97 o 1 v
26197378 | Stuta %ega® 4| £o 173 -
2 427;'7 Kﬂao)( Frachw / { v
Form MCF114

Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



‘Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Page 1 of 2

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

1553484

Transaction #: 1605039
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2007

CUSTOMER:||LUPE N GAONA
BOX 491
MIAMI,AZ 85539

LINE QTY DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455)
CASES: AMC116478/$3250.00

1 1.00

MAINT
2008/26

-p/a -

3250.00

TOTAL:

$3,250.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|1$1,444.40

[POSTMARKED:{IN/A

| TYPE:|{CHECK

| RECEIVED:08/27/2007

|  CHECK NO:[132

NAME:|[GAONA, LUPE N
BOX 491
MIAMI AZ 85539

2 | AMOUNT:|[$812.50

[POSTMARKED:(N/A

| TYPE:|{CHECK

| RECEIVED:[08/27/2007 |

|  CHECK NO:[[1304

| NAME:|[GAONA, LUPE N
| BOX 491
| MIAMI AZ 85539

3| AMOUNT:|[$812.50

" |[POSTMARKED:||N/A

| [ TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:{[08/27/2007 |

|  CHECK NO:|[3266

NAME:||GAONA, LUPE N
BOX 491
MIAMI AZ 85539

4 AMOUNT:/$180.60

IPOSTMARKED:[IN/A

| I

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

I

8/27/2007



- Receipt

TYPE:

CHECK

|

Page 2 of 2

RECEIVED:{|08/27/2007 |

CHECK NO:||4149

NAME:

GAONA, LUPEN
BOX 491
MIAMI AZ 85539

REMARKS

|

|

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

8/27/2007



b
S AT S
AN, VAR,
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

o)

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT - 2 %

222 N CENTRAL AVENUE E = o
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 . == g
602-417-9200 =< ~ we §3
www.az.bim.gov - O Sz
> 3, ™3

Mining Claim Maintenance Fee Payment of $125 per claim/site is due on or B - o

before September 1, 20 7 . in lieu of assessment work for the upcoming f;-: @ 5‘

assessment year beginning eptember 1 of the year noted above. BLM Date Stamptﬁ &

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME COUNTY RECORDERﬁ SEC TWP RNG
1 DATA
7 * 4
4 ¥ 5 -
/ * 3 I B
[l 64 &1 Y it | I B
[ 642 4l ©5
/1 6453 ar_ 2t
/] L4 A cav_ =7
7390 oidd envor £
‘473591 tdenen b2
4 [ L older v r 4 3

List additional claims on the reverse side of this form.

[] Check here ifthis is a change of address.

CLAIMANT NAME:

ADDRESS:!

CITY: STATE: ZIP:

PHONE:
QIRNATIIRE:

=TT W ($125= 3 250.00

Check No: nutd Chech b 51 ' ,
Receipt No: / Lyj t (;'Q? 3,3

FOR BLM USE ONLY L 4 ‘ Z"" Ob

s A7 RRRN.?



¢ ot
AMC NUMBER
|
|
|

CLAIM/SITE NAME COUNTY RECORDER SEC WP RNG
DATA
. , #
7393 oly bdepe
423 79 S o~ ’i /
Z32 AP / o A
o)
=S r
2 = |»=
,__._..‘.E:‘: —,_% & ‘rc"f)
ol -
SR
g =]
) o o
IS s

43 CFR 3833.0-5(¢)
identified on all instr

(August 30, 1994) requires that the names and current addresses of ajj owners shall be
uments to be recorded or filed.

Name:_pme g GERBLD I € é@(&gy Address: __ ©. O, BoxX 5 /s

City: _ K ps PSP W) AR12018 Zip: Fet7 FrChange of address

State:

Name: LLOMA QY < I-M»l% Address:  ZP 7% £ KEDF;E4D RD.
State: A2 opa Zip: F5234Y B Change of address

L FF7 Freards de Prampute
Name: Bess é%m/"e %'F‘ﬁ;p Y Floee s Address: _Gri—Crtsravoangel

State: _Cal  fornp Zip: 23420 [Thange of address

Name: A vyoe ~ Ires G aenn
City: MiAM, ,

- State: L izets Zip: 24475 [] Change of address

City: _ il howt

City: _ﬁ—alzolyo GCARY pe

Address: _ . 0 Beox 7 1

Name: A <h

A0 G, A Mape Address: _ P ¢, Box
City G- Loe State: L1124, a__ Zip: 1]

Change of address

PRIVACY ACT STATEMENT - This i

nformation is being collected pursuant to 30 U.S.C. 28, 43 CFR 3833.2, and <ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>